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Our Code

e We strive to supply our target market
with products of outstanding functional
design and quality.

e We strive to be a reliable supplier with
timeous delivery, competitive prices,
and to conduct our business with
integrity and honesty.

e We strive to grow our business with
earned profits invested for the benefits
of our customers, our staff, our suppliers
and capital providers.

e We strive to be recognised as a
innovator and leader in the industry

e We strive to be First in Fittings

Branches WWW.roco.C0.za
First in Fittings
JOHANNESBURG BOKSBURG CENTURION
26 EASTGATE BUSINESS PARK, 145 NORTH RAND ROAD UNIT 8, THE CORNER, THEUNS STREET
CNR SOUTH ROAD / MARLBORO DR, BEYERS PARK (OFF JACARANDA), HENNOPSPARK,
SANDTON BOKSBURG CENTURION
TEL: 011 444 9120 TEL: 011 826 2872 TEL: 012 653 7673
BLOEMFONTEIN CAPE TOWN PORT ELIZABETH DURBAN
228 CHURCH STREET 58 WILLOW ROAD 42 5th AVENUE 1 RIVERBEND PARK
HAMILTON STIKLAND, CAPE TOWN NEWTON PARK, 45 ISLAND CIRCLE,
BLOEMFONTEIN TEL: 021 905 1225/ PORT ELIZABETH RIVER HORSE VALLEY
TEL: 051 434 1266 021 905 2446 TEL: 041 365 2130 TEL: 031 569 6969

AGENTS IN:
ZIMBABWE LIMPOPO / POLOKWANE
HARARE TEL: 015 004 0198
TEL: +263 474 6101 heins@roco.co.za
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The versatile comprehensive drawer range offers maximum comfort.
DWD XP DRAWER SYSTEM

DWD XP Variowing for style and character. DWD XP Means top-level movement comfort
Variowing for a truly stunning finish. With a free choice The extraordinary running performance of the

of materials such as glass, acrylic glass or aluminium DWD XP drawer system and the elegant design of the
in the side sections, consistent furniture design is double-wall drawer sides combine o form a compre-
possible down to the smallest details. hensive drawer system of the highest quality

reddot design award
honourable mention 2010

TIOMOS HINGE SYSTEM

Maximum stability. Adjustable Soft-close One of the outstanding characterristics of the new
damping. Stylish design. hinge system is the Soft-close closing damper which
The sytematically extended Tiomos range provides features stepwise adjustment and is concealed
perfect movement solutions for virtually every within the hinge housing

application, from standard to wide-angle doors from

diagonal corner 1o glass door hinges; and from

frameless to face-frame applications. With and @* G R Ass®
without Soft-close damping function

* Roco Fittings is the national distributor of Grass products in South Africa.
* A full range of Grass products are available at Roco Fittings.




HANDS FREE BLACK+
pECKER| PUREOPTICS Roco

First in Fittings
Hands Free OnN 2
And Off Auto

Timer @ ’ \ e I
I

“\\

WATTAGE

5.4 Watts Per Bar

W

BRIGHTNESS

10 Brightness
Settings With Two
Inline Control Buttons

VISUAL ACUITY

8 5CRI - COLOUR
CONTRAST - CLARITY
Reduces Eye Strain
Increases Visual
Acuity

1)

AUTO SHUT-OFF

Auto Shut Off In 3
Hours. 50 000 Hours
of lighting

Q

LINKABLE

Connect Up To Five
Light Bars

1140 LUMENS

Delivers Brilliant
Colours 85 CRI.
Covers 96% Of
Kitchen Layouts

TOOL-FREE INSTALL

Three-Step
Application Using
Adhesive Clips or
Screws

SLIM DESIGN

Worlds Smallest
+300Im Bar.
Maximum
Brightness at a
Minimum Footprint

YOUR HOME JUST GOT BRIGHTER
TOOL-FREE LED UNDER CABINET LIGHTING

A
,e//b o
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SINKS & MIXERS
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R93125004 == ~N|
KUBUS KBG110-50 N
Undermount Sink B
Polar White ; A N
540 x 440 x 200 e L N
| o
BOWL DIMENSIONS | =N
- | 0| O
Length | Width Depth | ~N| N
500 400 200 s : =
Includes a 90mm basket strainer 237
waste fitting with overflow kit - 270 257
540
R93125005 R25
KUBUS KBG110-50 | ¥
Undermount Sink - o
Onyx (Black) N
540 x 440 x 200 | gl W ! C .
| ! |
BOWL DIMENSIONS ‘ | ‘ 3
. | =N
length | Width | Depth ‘ ol S
~N N
500 440 200 }
Includes a 90mm basket strainer | 237 -
waste fitting with overflow kit 270 257
540
— o
N
o
Lr) T
S N ~
@ o O
— O
<t <
~ L
30
e 742 30 8
802 —

R93125006 BOWL DIMENSIONS
KUBUS KBG110-70 length | Width | Depth

Undermount Sink
Polar White 802 460 200

802 x 460 x 200

Includes a 90mm basket strainer
waste fitting with overflow kit

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 5




R93125007

KUBUS KBG110-70

Undermount Sink
Onyx (Black)
802 x 460 x 200

R93140008
MARIS MRG621
Inset Sink

Onyx (Black)
1160 x 500 x 200

R93100052
MARIS MRG621
Inset Sink

Polar White
1160 x 500 x 200

FRANKE

BOWL DIMENSIONS

20

Length

Width

Depth

742

410

200

Includes a 90mm basket strainer
waste fitting with overflow kit

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length

Width

Depth

335

425

200

Includes 90mm basket strainer
waste fittings with overflow kit

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length | Width Depth
335 425 200

Includes 90mm basket strainer
waste fittings with overflow kit
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« Specifications and design subject to change without notice *

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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R93101056 BOWL DIMENSIONS
HYDR.OS HDX624 Length | Width Depth
Inset Sink

1160x 510 340 435 180

300 340 160

444
R 30
- —
N
(&) w0 O
3 Q5

Includes:

1x Intergrated basket strainer waste fitting with overflow
1x Pop up basket strainer waste fitting

R93127003 BOWL DIMENSIONS
SINOS SNX221 LHD )
Inset/Flushmount/Slimtop Sink length | Widh | Depih
1120x 5510 360 | 425 175
1120
193 214
@35 @35 | 3P
» . , !
o2
% Yo}
A\S
320 R70
R93127004 BOWL DIMENSIONS
SINOS SNX221 R.HD . length | Widh Depth
Inset/Flushmount/Slimtop Sink
1160 x 500 360 | 425 175

Includes:
1x Intergrated basket strainer waste fitting with overflow
1x Pop up basket strainer waste fitting

R9310072

NEPTUNE DOUBLE END BOWL
RIGHT HAND DRAINER

1160x 510

Model: NEX621

R9310073

NEPTUNE DOUBLE END BOWL
LEFT HAND DRAINER

1160x 510

Model: NEX621

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Width Depth
360 420 200

Length

FRANKE

Includes 90mm basket strainer waste
fittings with overflow kit

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




R9310327 - RIGHT HAND DRAINER
STUDIO CORNER SINK

830 x 830
Model: STX621

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth
400 340 198
340 300 178

830 x 830
Model: STX621

strainers

420

R9310256

ZRX120B UNDERMOUNT SINK
840X470
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
380 420 200
380 420 200

Includes 90mm basket strainer
waste fittings with overflow kit

&
N

420

Includes 90mm basket waste |

BOWL DIMENSIONS

840

830
340

@90
s

300—
500

830

27— |~

-——340
O \\
AN

|

3 ‘ ~——400——| |

¥ 500 !
=
bl )

—»|50! 400 b pell 362 |

R9310328 - LEFT HAND DRAINER
STUDIO CORNER SINK

Length Width Depth
400 340 198
340 300 178

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice *

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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R9811023
B NOUVEAU SINGLE END BOWL | |
~ g ’ [ SATIN FINISH ———

800 x 460
Model: NVN611

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
340 370 149

h —— Includes a 90mm basket waste

strainer

R9811024

NOUVEAU DOUBLE END BOWL
SATIN FINISH

1160 X 460

Model: NVN621

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth
340 370 149

3
3

—— 370 4.‘

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

R9820000

QUINLINE SINGLE END BOWL
900 x 500

Model: QLX611

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
343 410 166

Includes a 90mm basket waste
strainer

R9820002

QUINLINE DOUBLE END BOWL
970 x 500

Model: QLX670

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth
343 410 157
160 280 139

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

R9820004

QUINLINE 12 BOWL
970 x 500

Model: QLX651

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth
343 410 179
160 280 132

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 9




R9820006
QUINLINE 1% BOWL
1100 x 500
Models: QLX621 - 110

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
343 410 157
323 315 131

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

R9820008

QUINLINE DOUBLE END BOWL
1200 x 500

Model: QLX621 - 120

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth

343 410 149

343 410 149

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

R9820018
QUINLINE DOUBLE
CENTRE BOWL

1500 x 500
Model: QLX622
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
343 410 153

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

R9820121

CASCADE 2> BOWL
1360 x 500

Model: CDX671

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth

— 50—

343 410 157

160 280 139

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

R9821017

CASCADE DOUBLE END BOWL

1200 x 500
Model: CDX621-120

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth

~———500——
—410——

343 410 157

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

FRANKE

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



FRANKE

R9821059
CASCADE SINK
SEB

CDX611
925X500

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer

R9318650
WASHTROUGH
LUX TUB
600 x 500
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
525 425 257
R9302021
Order 38mm PVC waste & plug
separately
R9318619
WASHTROUGH
SIRX
500 x 450
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
450 400 240
R9302021

Order 38mm PVC waste & plug separately

R9320200
ECONOMY WASHTROUGH
ET102 1030X440

R9302021
Order 38mm PVC waste & plug separately

R9320811
ECONOMY WASHTROUGH
ET101 Y 540X440

R9302021
Order 38mm PVC waste & plug separately

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 11




Tap not

Tap not
Included

Included / -

R9820052

RONDO PREPARATION BOWL WITH TAP HOLE
AND NO OVERFLOW

@ 485

Bowl Depth: 161

Model: RDX610-48

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Out @ In @ Depth
485 380 161

Includes a 90mm basket waste @
strainer

R9820054

RONDO PREPARATION BOWL WITH TAP HOLE
AND OVERFLOW

@ 485

Bowl Depth: 161

Model: RDX610-48

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Out @ In@ Depth
485 380 161

Includes a 90mm basket waste @
strainer

R9820058
RONDO PREPARATION BOWL, NO OVERFLOW
@ 450

Bowl Depth: 161
Model: RDX610-45

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Out @ In @ Depth
450 380 161

Includes a 90mm basket waste @
strainer

R9820064
RONDO PREPARATION BOWL
@ 340

Bowl Depth: 139
Model: RDX610-34

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Outd | In@ | Depth
340 300 139

Includes a 38mm PVC waste ‘@ =
& plug

R9310250

RONDO PREPARATION BOWL
@ 450

Bowl Depth: 157

Model: RDX610-44

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Out @ In@ Depth

450 415 157
Includes a 38mm PVC waste ga =
& plug

~—— 485 ——

~—p485——

~——— 450 ——

Page 12

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice *

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




R990044 R9310281 R9310282
STELLA UNDERMOUNT SINK KUBUS UNDERMOUNT SINK KUBUS UNDERMOUNT SINK
SVX 110-40 450X400X180mm 200X400X150mm
428x428x19
Includes a 90mm basket waste Includes a 90mm basket waste Includes a 90mm basket waste
strainer strainer strainer
R9820112 R9820114
CUB 150 CUB 130
UNDERMOUNT SINK UNDERMOUNT SINK
390 x 455 190x 310
BOWL DIMENSIONS BOWL DIMENSIONS

length | Width Depth length | Width Depth

345 410 140 160 280 126

I':d'_"des a 90mm basket waste Includes a 90mm basket waste
strainer strainer

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




CONTRACT RANGE

SIT ON SINKS

R9311652

DOUBLE END BOWL
1160 x 460

Model: PLN621

R9302021
Includes 38mm PVC waste and plug
fittings

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length | Width Depth
340 370 140

R9310332

SINGLE END BOWL
800 x 460

Model: PLN611

R9302021
Includes a 38mm PVC waste and
plug fitting

BOWL DIMENSIONS
length | Width | Depth
340 370 140

e

‘ 1160

—| |~—340 —| |—340 —~

715

gy
=
I

N0 1NN

= - -

R9313852
TRENDL DCB SINK
1800 S 535

R9302021
Order 38mm PVC waste and plug
fittings separately

R9310507

SEB SINK SA94
900X460

R9302021
Order 38mm PVC waste and plug
fitting separately

FRANKE

Page 14

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



R9930005

BELLINI BUTLER SINK
600 X 400 X 200*
* Allow for a variance of 5 -10mm

* Thickness 18mm

564 18

Includes a 90mm basket strainer
waste fitting

7= x|
©
—
o

R9303110
0.75 HP WASTE DISPOSER WITH AIR SWITCH

SPECIFICATION
Franke Waste Disposer 3/4HP, complete with Air Switch.
Waste Disposer to be fitted to a sink or prepbowl
(sink/prep bowl elsewhere measured).
» Food waste disposer with Air Switch and Brush Plug
» Durable & Energy efficient, minimises waste & odours
* Hygienic & effective disposal of waste in the home.
* Stainless Steel grinding chamber
* Requires a 90mm waste fitting outlet
* For hygienic purposes, fruit & vegetable peels,
rice, soft chicken bones and egg shells may be
effortlessly ground with water and flushed through
the pipe work system

FRANKE

R9303204
STAINLESS STEEL
WORKTOP BIN

Outside Diameter - 306mm
Synthetic Bin Bucket
Volume - 14 Litre

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




FRANKE

™
4
WL
R93050032 R93050031 R93050034
ACTIVE PLUS MIXER ACTIVE PLUS MIXER PESCARA MIXER
Onyx ( Black ) & Chrome White & Chrome 360 Degree
k3

% —
R93050033 R9305062 R93050035 R93030195
FLEXUS S PROFESSIONAL MIXER CASCADE PROFESSIONAL MIXER NEPUNE FILTERFLOW MIXER REPLACEMENT FILTER

With Water Purification Cartridge 11 350 litre capacity

R93150025 R93150023 R93150026
MIRABELLA MIXER MIRUS PROFESSIONAL LUCIDO MIXER
SWIVEL SINK MIXER SWIVEL

R9305055 R9305060 R9305050
TURCHESO MIXER R9305065 HIGH RISE MIXER ENIX

PROJECTLINE MIXER MIXER EEE
« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
Page 16




BIANCA RANGE

£z AREIE

R89N138
LIVINOX DOUBLE BOWL
SATIN FINISH
1160 X 500
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length | Width | Depth | Thickness
350 400 140 0.5
Py
Includes 38mm waste fittings @)
R89N301
LIVINOX SINGLE BOWL
SATIN FINISH
780 X 435
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length | Width | Depth | Thickness
377 342 155 0.5

£ N
Includes a 38mm waste fitting @

RKREC138

LIVINOX DOUBLE DEEP BOWL
SATIN FINISH

1160 X 500

BOWL DIMENSIONS

1160

‘44—350 44—“447350 —_—

————>

| [260|
¥

——

|— ooy —|
00§ ——

1160

|~ 380 —| | 30— ‘

length | Width | Depth | Thickness

350 400 155 0.6

Includes 90mm basket waste g,
strainers @

RKREX335
BIANCA DOUBLE BOWL
POLISHED FINISH
1200 X 500
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length | Width | Depth | Thickness
350 400 160 0.7

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

RKREC152

BIANCA SINGLE END BOWL
SATIN FINISH

830 X 480

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length | Width | Depth | Thickness

360 390 165 0.6

Includes a 90mm basket waste
strainer

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)

Page 17




1000

RKREX156
BIANCA 1% BOWL =i
T

POLISHED FINISH
1000 X 480

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length | Width | Depth | Thickness
I 1000 =
360 390 180 0.8 s 180 L%
160 | 300 | 130 | 08 :
Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers
——800——
RKREX316K
FUGA DOUBLE END BOWL -
POLISHED FINISH . i
1160 X 500 {F I
BOWL DIMENSIONS I 88
Length | Width | Depth | Thickness __ ':':_»-_ v S -
350 400 210 0.8
— 1160 ==
— =00 Q| 210
Includes 90mm basket waste > .
strainers ; 7
900
RKREX333 —o— |0 |

X-TREND DOUBLE BOWL

POLISHED FINISH J ‘
1160 X 500 @@ i ' £8
BOWL DIMENSIONS ), | ‘

length | Width | Depth | Thickness

340 | 410 | 200 0.8 | 1160 .
Includes 90mm basket waste ﬂi& m ":”
strainers

———
RKREX334 —%0—| |
TRITON DOUBLE END BOWL i = = =
SATIN FINISH N — |
1160 X 500 g@“ —| 1
BOWL DIMENSIONS ) L —| | ‘
I ——)| 1

Length | Width | Depth | Thickness

1160

350 | 400 | 200 0.8 gy ST %E

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

—— an———

830

RKREX193

BIANCA DOUBLE SINK
NO DRAINERS

480X830

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



RONDO RANGE

UNDERMOUNT SINKS

RKREC101

BOWL

UNDERMOUNT 101
SATIN FINISH
436 X 386

Bowl Depth: 180

IMENSIONS

RKREX146
RONDO PREP WITH TAP LANDING
POLISHED FINISH
@ 390
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Out @ In@ Depth | Thickness
510 390 190 0.8

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

RKREC192
RONDO PREP BOWL-ECONO
SATIN FINISH

RKREX192

RONDO PREP BOWL

POLISHED
@ 380

FINISH

BOWL DIMENSIONS

[ p—
oS @

Out @

In@

Depth

Thickness

435

380

175

0.6

le
[E—
sev @

435

380

195

0.8

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

RKREC157

RONDO PREP BOWL WITH MINI DRAINER

SATIN FINISH

570 X 450

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

BOWL DIM

ENSIONS

Out @

In@

Depth

Thickness

450

360

160

0.6

RKREX103
UNDERMO
POLISHED
@ 380

BOWL DIM

UNT 103
FINISH

ENSIONS

Out @

In@ Depth

Thickness

420

380 200

0.8

Includes a 90mm basket waste @

strainer

Length

Width

Depth

Thickness

400

350

180

0.6

strainer

Includes a 90mm basket waste @

[T —
oo

RKREX002
UNDERMOUNT 002
POLISHED FINISH
340X 410

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Llength | Width | Depth | Thickness
340 410 190 0.8

Includes a 90mm basket waste
strainer
M E

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in

millimetres (nominal)
Page 19




B
eKQ

KUGHENTECHNIK

R898453

BE780 DOUBLE BOWL

UNDERMOUNT SINK

779 x 464

Bowl 1 Depth: 200
Bowl 2 Depth: 200

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers & plumbing kit

Length

Width

Depth

340

400

200

340

400

200

779

CKQ

KUOCHENTECHNIK

R8924011

BASICO DOUBLE END BOWL
POLISHED FINISH

1160 x 500
BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
340 400 170

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers & plumbing kit

R890390
BE39 ROUND UNDERMOUNT

@ ¢
©
<

Includes a 90mm basket waste
strainer & plumbing kit

SINK

@ 390

Bowl Depth: 180

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Out @ In@ Depth
450 390 180

R899754
CLASSIC 22 BOWL
1400 x 500

R899755

Bowl Depth: 200

BOWL DIMENSIONS

400
500

min 30

170

HHAFRAY

110

280

110

Length Width Depth

340 400 200

185 280

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers & plumbing kit

CORNER SINK

860 x 860

Bowl Depth: 187

Includes

90mm Basket
Strainer Wastes
and Plumbing Kit

©

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length

Width

Depth

400

340

187

Includes 90mm basket waste
strainers & plumbing kit

290
e e — |

@

@ 390
— —

=

17,5

1

50

©

500

‘ 425 ‘340 185

‘50 c[

o| o
o| o
0| <
2
) O \ 0
q2 3 o
340 BRI
() / N
O
- P> 400
e e |
500

Page 20

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice *

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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UNDERMOUNT SINKS

R8925124

RADEA 40.40 SQUARE UNDERMOUNT SINK
440 x 440

Bowl Depth: 184

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth
400 h Qo | |
400 400 184 S0 . &
: : d
R8925125
RADEA 34.40 RECTANGULAR UNDERMOUNT SINK
380 x 440

Bowl Depth: 184

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth

340 400 184
R894040 io g
138

UNDERMOUNT SINK - 433 X 433 [

Bowl Depth: 180 |
Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer B -

BOWL DIMENSIONS 433
Length | Width | Depth ‘
406 406 180

R892840
UNDERMOUNT SINK - 307 X 433

Bowl Depth: 180 -
Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

BOWL DIMENSIONS
Length Width Depth
280 406 184

R893437
UNDERMOUNT SINK - 365 X 395
Bowl Depth: 180

Includes a 90mm basket waste strainer @

BOWL DIMENSIONS

Length Width Depth
338 368 180

KUCHENTECHNIK
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CONTEMPOIRAIRY HANDLES



CONTEM PORARY HANDLES

RGOLA-C RGOLA-J RGOLA-CRG RGOLA-JRG
GOLA C HANDLE GOLA J HANDLE GOLA C HANDLE GOLA J HANDLE
Natural Anodised Natural Anodised Rose Gold Rose Gold

3M Length 3M Length 3M Length 3M Length

24

/ RGOLABRACKET
Lr GOLA HANDLE L FIXING BRACKET

L Galvanised Steel

9,4

44.3
68
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OVAL BAR HANDLE

Code /S & & T T § Finish

AOVHANDLE128 M4x22 128 136 32 20 Satin Look
AOVHANDLE192 M4x22 192 200 32 20 SatinLook
AOVHANDLE256 M4x22 256 264 32 20 Satin Look
AOVHANDLE320 M4x22 320 328 32 20 SatinLook
AOVHANDLE492 M4x22 492 500 32 20 SatinLook

SQUARE BAR HANDLE - 15MM

Code /& T 71 § Finish

RTS18128SS M4x22 128 142 38 15 Stainless Steel
RTS18160SS M4x22 160 174 38 15 Stainless Steel
RTS18192SS M4x22 192 206 38 15 Stainless Steel
RTS18288SS M4x22 288 302 38 15 Stainless Steel
RTS18400SS M4x22 400 415 38 15 Stainless Steel
RTS18500SS M4x22 500 515 Stainless Steel

SQUARE BAR HANDLE - 12MM

=l

—
Code /S se = f  Finish

CTSH90996SS M4X22 96 103 30 12  Stainless Steel
CTSH909128SS M4X22 128 140 30 12  Stainless Steel
CTSH909160SS M4X22 160 172 30 12  Stainless Steel
CTSH909192SS M4X22 192 205 30 12  Stainless Steel
CTSH909288SS M4X22 288 300 30 12  Stainless Steel
CTSH909400SS M4X22 400 410 30 12  Stainless Steel
CTSH909500SS M4X22 500 510 30 12  Stainless Steel

Page 24
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

ARIES BAR HANDLE
Code A D DT § Finish

RTS790128SC M4x22 128 147 37 14 Satin Chrome
RTS790160SC M4x22 160 179 37 14 Satin Chrome
RTS790192SC M4x22 192 21 37 14 Satin Chrome
RTS790288SC M4x22 288 307 37 14 Satin Chrome
RTS790352SC M4x22 352 371 37 14 Satin Chrome
RTS790450SC M4x22 450 463 37 14 Satin Chrome
RTS790600SC M4x22 560 612 37 14 Satin Chrome

FLAT SQUARE HANDLE

Code & b T =1 § Finish

RTS8300128SC 128 185 25 12 Satin Chrome
RTS8300160SC 160 168 25 12 Satin Chrome
RTS8300224SC 224 230 25 12 Satin Chrome
RTS830096SC 96 102 25 Satin Chrome

CONE HANDLE
Code /o SeF= T §

RME193985IL  M4X22 160 170 30 25 Inox Look

METAKOR'

Handle with passion

RETRO HANDLE
| — =
Code A eeF= T §

RTS678128BC  M4x22 128 128 30 15 Bright Chrome
RTS678256BC M4x22 256 256 30 15 Bright Chrome
RTS678128SC  M4x22 128 128 30 15 Satin Chrome
RTS678256SC M4x22 256 256 30 15 Satin Chrome

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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LITE ATLANTA 12MM BAR HANDLE
Code S & @ T = § Finish

RTSL28128S8S M4x25 128 148 35 12 Stainless Steel
RTSL281928S M4x25 192 212 35 12 Stainless Steell
RTSL28320SS M4x25 320 340 35 12 Stainless Steel

BENCH HANDLE

Code /& b T g1 § Finish
RTSLIXA4160SC M4x22 160 224 20 28 Satin Chrome

STEEL ROD HANDLE

Code 2 S DT =1 § Finish

RTSLIXS5192SC M4x22 192 252 34 10 Satin Chrome
RTSLIXS5160SC M4x22 160 220 34 10 Satin Chrome
RTSLIXS5128SC M4x22 128 188 34 10 Satin Chrome
RTSLIXS596SC  M4x22 96 156 34 10 Satin Chrome
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Page 26




CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

NEPTUNE HANDLE - SATIN CHROME

Code /Db =1

RTS81570SC  M4x22 32 57 27
RTS81571SC  M4x22 96 12127
RTS81572SC  M4x22 128 149 27
RTS81573SC  M4x22 192 221 27
RTS81574SC  M4x22 256 290 27
RTS81575SC M4x22 320 357 27

Finish

Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome

o 0 o o o oo |E0I

NEPTUNE HANDLE - DULL BRUSHED SATIN NICKEL

Code /D DT 71

RTS81572DBSN M4x22 128 149 27
RTS81573DBSN M4x22 192 221 27
RTS81574DBSN M4x22 256 290 27
RTS81575DBSN M4x22 320 357 27

Finish
Dull Brushed Satin Nickel
Dull Brushed Satin Nickel

Dull Brushed Satin Nickel
Dull Brushed Satin Nickel

@ o o o |0I

NEPTUNE HANDLE - BRIGHT CHROME

| —
Code / & ST I § Finish
RTS81572BC M4x22 128 149 27 8 Bright Chrome
RTS81573BC  M4x22 192 221 27 8 Bright Chrome
RTS81574BC M4x22 256 290 27 8 Bright Chrome
RTS81575BC M4x22 320 357 27 8 Bright Chrome
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NEPTUNE HANDLE ALUMINIUM -
BRUSHED NICKEL FINISH

Code /S T T

CTS81571AL  M4x22 96 121 27
CTS81572AL  M4x22 128 149 27
CTS81573AL  M4x22 192 221 27
CTS81574AL  M4x22 256 290 27
CTS81575AL  M4x22 320 357 27

Finish

Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel
Brushed Nickel

@ 0 o | ol

NEPTUNE HANDLE - MATT BLACK

Code A, S d 5= T § Finish

RTS81572MB M4x22 128 149 27 8 Matt Black
RTS81573MB M4x22 192 221 27 8 Matt Black
RTS81574MB M4x22 256 290 27 8 Matt Black
RTS81575MB M4x22 320 357 27 8 Matt Black

RTS82978BC M4x22 16 45 22 Bright Chrome
RTS82978BDN M4x22 16 45 22 Brushed Dull Nickle
RTS82978MB M4x22 16 45 22 Matt Black
RTS82978SC M4x22 16 45 22 Satin Chrome

o o o o | ol

16MM NEPTUNE KNOB i ;
Code /& SFTFTIE Finish r
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

CUBO HANDLE
Code A S ST § Finish

RE0080BC M4x22 160 205 30 25 Bright Chrome
RE0080CL M4x22 160 205 30 25 Dull Chrome
RE0079BC M4x22 128 173 30 25 Bright Chrome

RE0079CL M4x22 128 173 30 25 Dull Chrome METAKOR

Handle with passian

CUBO KNOB
Code /S ST gL § Finish

RE2079CL M4x22 16 44 21 27 Dull Chrome METAKOR
RE2079BC M4x22 16 44 21 27 Bright Chrome Handle with passion
LAIA HANDLE

Code A S dF 1 § Finish
RE0155BC M4x22 224 249 32 4 Bright Chrome

RE0155CL M4x22 224 249 32 4 Dull Chrome
RE0155IL M4x22 224 249 32 4 Inox Look m&[ﬁlfgﬁ

ELLIPTICAL HANDLE

Code /b ST =1 § Finish

RE2750SS M4x25 192 256 27 14 Stainless Steel
RE2748SS M4x25 160 224 27 14 Stainless Steel METAKOR

Handle with passian
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SEVILLE HANDLE

Code VX % Finish
RDF226480IL M4x22 480 500 30 7 Inox Look
RDF226480BC M4x22 480 500 30 7 Bright Chrome
RDF226320IL M4x22 320 340 30 7 Inox Look
RDF226320BC M4x22 320 340 30 7 Bright Chrome
RDF226224IL M4x22 224 244 30 7 Inox Look
RDF226224BC M4x22 224 244 30 7 Bright Chrome
RDF226192IL M4x22 192 212 30 7 Inox Look
RDF226192BC M4x22 192 212 30 7 Bright Chrome
RDF226160IL M4x22 160 180 30 7 Inox Look
RDF226160BC M4x22 160 180 30 7 Bright Chrome
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

ALUMINIUM COVER HANDLE

Code /> & dF=—F =71 § Finish

RE4011MS CH6x16 192 232 18 32 Matt Silver
RE4010MS CH6x16 128 168 18 32 Matt Silver

32

18,1

COVER HANDLE - 192MM
Code » & dF= =g § Finish

RE4011WH CH6x16 192 232 18 32 White
RE4011BL CH6x16 192 232 18 32 Black
RE4011RG CH6x16 192 232 18 32 Rose Gold
RE4011BB CH6x16 192 232 18 32 Bright Brass Anodised

COVER HANDLE - 3M LENGTH
Code /o sow T

RE4012WH  CH6x16 192 3m 18 32 White

RE4012BL CHéx16 192 3m 18 32 Black

RE4012RG CH6x16 192 3m 18 32 Rose Gold

RE4012BB CH6x16 192 3m 18 32 Bright Brass Anodised
RE4012NA CH6x16 192 3m 18 32 Natural Anodised
RE4012SSA  CH6x16 192 3m 18 32 Stainless Steel Anodised
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CUBICO HANDLE
Code f %

= T ¥ hin

RF518660096IL M4x22 96mm
RF518660192AG  M4X22  192mm
RF518660192IL M4x22  192mm

furnipart

100 30 15 Inox Look
200 30 15 Antique Grey
200 30 15 Inox Look

DOPPIA HANDLE
/S & T T §

Code Finish
RF428120256IL M4Xx22 256 295 30 8 Inox Look
furnipart

Page 32
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CONTEM PORARY HANDLES

MANHATTAN HANDLES
Code /S & & = T § Finish
RF52260IL M4x22 160 260 31 7/14 Inox Look

furnipart

COMMON HANDLE
Code /6= TLO§ g

RF535960160AC ~ M4X22 160 170 32 15 Antique Copper

furnipart

HANGER HANDLE
- ~
Code s se = T8

RF536160128IL  M4X22 128 165 28 18 Inox look
RF536160256IL  M4X22 256 290 28 18 Inox look

furnipart

\ BERLIN HANDLE - 160MM

/S &é 77 T §

e ————— e s  Code Finish
RME114093IL M4X22 160 180 33 7 Inox Look
METAKOR

Handle with passian
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MELON HANDLE

Code S S D= =g § Finish

RF1192IL M4x20 192 226 33 20 Inox Look
RF1128IL M4x20 128 154 26 16 Inox Look
RF1032IL M4x20 32 54 17 16 Inox Look

furnipart

AXE HANDLE

Code S/ & & == T § Finish
RF51376IL M4x22 320 376 38 10 Inox Look
furnipart

ELLE HANDLES

Code / & & 5= I § Finish
RF52160IL M4x22 160 168 34 34 Inox Look
furnipart

STEPPE HANDLE
Code 2 S D= § Finish
RF5192IL M4x25 192 199 40 8 Inox Look

furnipart
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

/(4

40MM STRAIGHT EDGE HANDLE

—
Code & D T Finish 200MM STRAIGHT EDGE HANDLE

P—
RF419720040BB 40 41  Brushed Brass Code b S 5T Finish
RF419720040BLB 40 41 Blackened Bronze
RF419720040RG 40 41 Rose Gold RF419720200BB 200 41  Brushed Brass
RF419720040IL 40 41 Inox Look RF419720200BLB 200 4 Blackened Bronze

RF419720200RG 200 41 Rose Gold
RF419720200I1L 200 41 Inox Look

350MM STRAIGHT EDGE HANDLE

P—
Code & & T Finish
RF419720350BB 350 41 Brushed Brass
F419720350BLB 350 41 Blackened Bronze
RF419720350RG 350 41 Rose Gold
RF419720350IL 350 41 Inox Look
furnipart
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AERO HANDLES
Code A & & T 7 § Finish
RF52215BLK M4x25 160 215 35 8 Black

CAR HANDLE
Code A & b1 § Fiish

RF530860160IL  M4x22 160 181 27 17/13 Inox Look
RF530860256IL  M4x22 256 277 28 16/12 Inox Look

TAP HANDLE
Code / & dF=F 1 § Fnish

RF528160016IL  M4x22 16 62 40 30 Inox Look

furnipart
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

CORDOBA HANDLE
Code /S & T T § Finish

RME3771MC  M4x22 160 256 30 30 Matt Chrome
RME3771BC M4x22 160 256 30 30 Bright Chrome

METAKOR®

Handie with pagsion

STREAMLINE HANDLES
Code /S &&= T § Finish

RME3476IL M4x22 224 244 33 8 Inox Look
RME3474IL M4x22 192 212 33 8 Inox Look

METAKOR'

Handie with pastion
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SWAN HANDLE
Code A & o1 § Finish

RF531560064IL  M4x22 64 72 39 31 Inox Look

furnipart

SQUARE HANDLE

Code A & b= 1 § Finish
RF7160IL  M4x20 160 172 32 12 Inox Look
furnipart

TORONTO CUP HANDLE
Code /' & & = =g Finish

RME113902IL M4x25 96 120 33 Inox Look
RME113902MB ~ M4x25 96 120 33 Matt Black

METAKOR

Hand/e with passion

TAB HANDLE - 32MM

Code A & & 5F=F =1 Finish

RTS0001MB  M4x25 32 50 16 MaitBlack
RTS0001IWH M4x25 32 50 16 White
RTS0001SC  M4x25 32 50 16 Satin Chrome

Page 38
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

STRIP HANDLE

| —
Code A TT=p =l § Finish
RTS81654DBSN M4X22 192 20 8 Dull Brushed Satin Nickel
RTS81654MB  M4X22 192 20 8 MattBlack
RTS81892DBSN \4x22 128 20 8 Dull Brushed Satin Nickel
RTS81892MB  \j4x22 128 20 8 Matt Black

DIAMOND KNOB

Code A O =5 Finish

RTS82270BC M4x22 36 22  Bright Chrome
RTS82270SC M4x22 36 22 Satin Chrome

BELT HANDLE
Code & D= § Finish

RTS82825BC 32 117 20 29 Bright Chrome
RTS828258C 32 117 20 29 Satin Chrome

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) P
age 39




SLIMLINE DOLPHIN HANDLE

Code / & & 7= =1 § Finish
A0396128SL  M4x22 128 190 30 12 Satin Look
A0396128DC M4x22 128 190 30 12 Dull Chrome
A0396128BN M4x22 128 190 30 12 Black Nickel
A039596SL M4x22 96 138 28 10 Satin Look
A039596DC  M4x22 96 138 28 10 Dull Chrome
A039596NB  M4x22 96 138 28 10 Black Nickel

128MM WHALEBONE ARCH HANDLE
Code AT

Finish

RTS814128SC  M4x20
RTS814128BN  M4x20
RTS814128MC  M4x20

128 147 23
128 147 23
128 147 23

o on o |01

Satin Chrome
Black Nickel
Matt Chrome

96MM WHALEBONE ARCH HANDLE

| —
Code A & O F= =51 § Finish
RTS39696BR M4x20 96 114 28 5 Brass Plated
RTS39696SC M4x20 96 114 28 5 Satin Chrome
RTS39696BN M4x20 96 114 28 5 Black Nickel
RTS39696MC M4x20 96 114 28 5 Matt Chrome
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

96MM ARCH HANDLE

Code A & DT =1 § Finish

RTS2441SC  M4x20 96 120 26 10 Satin Chrome
RTS2441MC  M4x20 96 120 26 10 Matt Chrome
RTS2441BN  M4x20 96 120 26 10 Black Nickel

RTS2441BR  M4x20 96 120 26 10 Brass Plated
RTS2441BL  M4x20 96 120 26 10 Matt Black

128MM ARCH HANDLE

Code A S DT = § Finish

A0394128DC  M4x20 128 155 26 10 Dull Chrome
A0394128NB  M4x20 128 155 26 10 Black Nickel

160MM ARCH HANDLE

Code /O DT g1 § Finish
RTS2441160BL M4x20 160 190 26 10 Matt Black

192MM ARCH HANDLE

Code S b ST =1 § Finish

RTS2290MC M4x20 192 222 32 10 Matt Chrome
RTS2290BN M4x20 192 222 32 10 Black Nickel
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HARVEST MOON HANDLE

Code A S DT g1 § Finish

RE0024IL M4x22 128 170 30 20 Inox Look
RE0024MC M4x22 128 170 30 20 Matt Chrome

XX\
METAKOR

Handie with passion

IRIS HANDLE

Code A D DT 1§ Finish

RE0136MB M4x22 160 187 32 20 MattBlack
RE0136MC M4x22 160 187 32 20 Matt Chrome

XX\
METAKOR

Handie with passion

HAORUS HANDLE
Code A O D= =1 § Finish

RE0145CL M4x22 160 220 32 24 Dull Chrome

BAND HANDLE
Code A S DT 1 § Finish

RTS273128MC M4x20 128 142 30 15 Matt Chrome
RTS273128SC M4x20 128 146 30 15 Satin Chrome
RTS27396SC M4x20 96 118 32 15 Satin Chrome
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

ELEGANT HANDLE
Code A & D= TL § Finish

RTS439128MC M4x20 128 157 25 Matt Chrome

=
)i
RTS439128BR M4x20 128 157 25 5 Brass Plated
5
RTS439128BN M4x20 128 157 25 5 Black Nickel

CURVELINE HANDLE

Code /& = g1 § Finish
RTS44096MC M4x22 96 113 21 8 Matt Chrome
8
8

RTS44096BN M4x22 96 13 21 Black Nickel
RTS44096SC M4x22 96 13 21 Satin Chrome

WAVE HANDLE
Code A/ & & FT==F T § Finish

A0601128SL  M4x22 128 145 20 25 Satin Look
A0601128NB  M4x22 128 145 20 25 Black Nickle

S BEND HANDLE

Code A & ST 1 § Finish

RTS84296MC M4x22 96 147 23 5 Matt Chrome
RTS84296BN M4x22 96 147 23 5 Black Nickel
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ARQUS HANDLES
Code / & & ¥ T § Finish
RME3385IL M4x22 160 170 26 25 Inox Look
METAKOR'
Handle with passion

14MM ALUMINIUM ARCH HANDLE

Code > & = =1 § Finish

RRAH206 M4x20 195 224 35 14 Satin Silver
RRAH209 M4x20 314 394 35 14 Satin Silver

PLEASE NOTE: HOLE CENTRES ON THIS HANDLE RANGE ARE NON-STANDARD

15MM ALUMINIUM OVAL ARCH HANDLE
Code A & T =F1 § Finish

RRAH321 M4x20 192 229 28 15 Satin Silver
RRAH182 M4x20 128 153 28 15 Satin Silver
RRAH466 M4x20 96 115 28 15 Satin Silver
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

14MM ALUMINIUM GRIP HANDLE

Code A S D=1 § Finish

RRAH608  M4x25 32 42 21 14 Satin Silver
RRAH615  M4x25 128 140 21 14 Satin Silver
RRAH609  M4x25 234 294 21 14 Satin Silver

R
CYLINDRICAL KNOB - STAINLESS STEEL CYLINDRICAL KNOB - MATT SILVER CONE KNOB
Code A () =gl Finish Code A () =71 Finish Code A () =1 Finish
RRAK165 M4x25 20 25 Stainless Steel RTS63425MS M4x22 25 30 Matt Silver RTS6382028SS M4x22 20 28 Stainless Steel
RRAK139 M4x25 14 20 Stainless Steel RTS63415MS M4x22 15 22 Matt Silver

RTS63412MS M4x22 12 20 Matt Silver

ALUMINIUM ARCH HANDLE
Code A & D= =1 § Finish

RTS272160MS M4x20 160 190 33 10 Matt Silver
RTS272128MS  M4x20 128 152 30 10 Matt Silver
RRAH422 M4x20 96 116 27 10 Satin Silver
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POSTBOX HANDLE (INSET)
/O T 71 § Finish

RE5013MC  M4x8

55 Matt Chrome

160

EETEEREEY CP

A

ceasenesdeX

\

168

~

Cut-out Diagram

> 14 <«

M

A OO T

g Finish

RTS2127MC M4x22
RTS2129MC M4x22
RTS2129BN M4x22

10 Matt Chrome
10 Black Nickel
10 Matt Chrome
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

MINI WAVE AND GIANT WAVE HANDLES

Code A S D=1 § Finish

RTS945SC M4x22 32 89 25 16 Satin Chrome
RTS946SC M4x22 128 274 16 20 Satin Chrome

TILE KNOB
Code S & ST =1 § Finish

RTS81023BC M4X22 32 65 19 30 Bright Chrome
RTS81023SC M4X22 32 65 19 30 Satin Chrome

MIRROR KNOB

Code /" S=F 7l Finish

RTSSQ60SC  M4x22 60 27 Satin Chrome
RTSSQ40SC  M4x22 40 27 Satin Chrome
RTSSQ30SC  M4x22 30 27 Satin Chrome
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TOAD KNOB

Code /(5 =7 Finish

RTS8246SC M4x22 36 25 Satin Chrome
RTS8246BC M4x22 36 25 Bright Chrome

CLASSIC MUSHROOM KNOB

Code /() =FI Finish
RE2031MC M4x25 33 28 Matt Chrome

FLAT BUTTON KNOB - 30MM

Code A 5 =71 Finish

RTS95253MB M4x25 30 22 Black
RTS95253WH M4x25 30 22 White

TTr ¢

32MM TUSCAN KNOB

Code /A S=p [ Finish

16MM SEAWEED KNOB
Code /" S=p =71 Finish

RTS8279432SC M4x22 32

2 £ 1

CRYSTAL KNOB - 40MM
Code /" ( =pI Finish

32 Satin Chrome

RFZ40MC M4x16 38
RFZ40GP M4x16 38

38 Matt Chrome

38 Brass Plated

RTS8903338SC M4x22 38 21 Satin Chrome

MUSHROOM KNOB - SMALL BASE

Code /() =pI Finish

RTS20006BR M4x25 32 22 Brass Plated
RTS20006CH M4x25 32 22 Bright Chrome
RTS20006SC M4x25 32 22 Satin Chrome
RTS20006BN M4x25 32 22 Black Nickel
RTS20006MC M4x25 32 22 Matt Chrome

CRYSTAL KNOB - 30MM
Code /=71 Finish

RFZ30CP  M4x25 30 43 Chrome Plated
RFZ30GP  M4x25 30 43 Brass Plated

PORCELAIN KNOB

Code /A () =p1 Finish
RTS8105 M4x30 37 White
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

34MM RUBY KNOB

Code /A () =F1 Finish
RTS8222934SC M4x22 34 32 Satin Chrome

34MM BUTTON KNOB
Code A (=1 Finish

RTS8293834SC M4x22 34 25 Satin Chrome

STIPPLE KNOB

Code /(=1 Finish
RTS2028SC M4x22 34 27 Satin Chrome
RTS2028BN M4x22 34 27 Black Nickel

RTS2028MC M4x22 34 27 Matt Chrome

LITE MUSHROOM KNOB 20MM BALL KNOB 30MM CHAIN KNOB
Code /() =1 Finish Code /(5 =1 Finish Code /" T=F =71 Finish
RTSL39530SC M4x20 30 20 Satin Chrome RTS20BACH M4x20 20 27 Bright Chrome RTS8225030SC M4x22 30 25 Satin Chrome

30MM MUSHROOM KNOB

Code A () =pI Finish

RTS30MU M4x22 30 29 Brass
RTS30MUMC M4x22 30 29 Matt Chrome
RTS30MUSC M4x22 30 29 Satin Chrome

BUTTON KNOB - 25MM

Code /A () =p1 Finish

RTS3161BR M4x22 25 26 Brass Plated
RTS3161MC M4x22 25 26 Matt Chrome
RTS3161SC M4x22 25 26 Satin Chrome
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BROAD ARCH STIPPLE HANDLE

PANDA HANDLE

Code A ST § Finish

RTS8315BN M4x22 96 133 30 Black Nickel
RTS8315SC M4x22 96 133 30 Satin Chrome

5 RING HANDLE

| — 3 —
Code /& @ F=p 71 § Finish Code /& b =1 § Finish
RTS2602BR M4x22 96 126 25 17 Brass Plated RTS80156SC  5/32x22 96 145 25 15 Satin Chrome
RTS2602BC M4x22 96 126 25 17 Bright chrome RTS80156BN 5/32x22 96 145 25 15 Black Nickel
RTS2602MC M4x22 96 126 25 17 Matt Chrome
RTS2602BN M4x22 96 126 25 17 Black Nickel
RTS2602SC M4x22 96 126 25 17 Satin Chrome
RTS2603SC M4x25 128 156 30 12 Satin Chrome
RTS2603MC M4x25 128 156 30 12 Matt Chrome
RTS2603BN M4x25 128 156 30 12 Black Nickel

SLIMLINE DIMPLE HANDLE
Code /S &b FF

STRIPE HANDLE

A0634128SL  M4x20 128 166
A0634128BN M4x20 128 166

_— Code / & 5= I § Finish
INIs|

- A0625128SL  M4x20 128 148 30 17 Satin Look
30 22 Satin Look A0625128BN M4x20 128 148 30 17 Black Nickel

30 22 Black Nickel

A0634128DC  M4x20 128 166 30 22 Dull Chrome
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CONTEMPORARY HANDLES

DARWIN HANDLE VICTORIA HANDLE

Code / &S SF 1 § Finish Code A S SF— L § Finish
RTS81525BN M4x20 128 163 28 23 Black Nickel RTS8773AB M4x22 96 110 22 16 Antique Brass
RTS81525SC M4x20 128 163 28 23 Satin Chrome RTS87730T M4x22 96 110 22 16 Oxidised Tin

RTS8773SC M4x22 96 110 22 16 Satin Chrome

PEACE HANDLE MELBOURNE HANDLE
Code 2 S 5= 1 § Finish Code A S DT =1 § Finish
RTS81542SC M4x20 128 153 28 22 Satin Chrome RTS87568SC M4x22 128 141 25 18 Satin Chrome

RTS81542BC M4x20 128 163 28 22 Bright Chrome

BUTTERCUP HANDLE

Code A

RTS8038AB M4x22 64 104 24 24 Antique Brass
RTS80380T M4x22 64 104 24 24 Oxidised Tin
RTS8038SC M4x22 64 104 24 24 Satin Chrome
RTS8038BC M4x22 64 104 24 24 Bright Chrome
RTS8038WH M4x22 64 104 24 24 White

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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NEW MOON HANDLE

Code A S D=1 § Finish

RTS515128SC  M4x20 128 158 30 12 Satin Chrome
RTS51596SC M4x20 96 126 24 14 Satin Chrome

ASIAN STRAIGHT HANDLE

Code /S S TFTF L Finish
RTS80839160SC M4x22 160 205 25 13 Satin Chrome

ASIAN CURVE HANDLE

Code / &S ST 1§ Finish
RTS81049128SC M4x22 128 165 33 13 Satin Chrome

PACIFIC HANDLE

Code /& b 51 § Finish
RTS80901SC M4x22 96 128 26 13 Satin Chrome

FRIDGE HANDLE

Code / S ST 1§ Finish
RTS85993160SC M4x22 160 204 29 14 Satin Chrome

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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CONTEM PORARY HANDLES

ETCHED HANDLE
Code S D ST § Finish

RTS81054192SC M4x22 192 203 27 21 Satin Chrome
RTS8151396SC  M4x22 96 106 27 21 Satin Chrome

CHAIN HANDLE
Code S D DT § Finish

RTS8125096SC  M4x22 96 138 25 20 Satin Chrome

CHANNEL HANDLE
Code A D DT 1 § Finish

RTS81622160SC M4x22 160 170 27 24 Satin Chrome

PEBBLE HANDLE
Code A/ S S TFTF L Finish

RTS82070160SC M4x22 160 170 25 18 Satin Chrome

LEATHER PULL HANDLE
_
Code /S ST L 8 Finish
RTS44264LSC M4x16 64 74 25 5 Leather and Matt Chrome
RTS44232LSC M4x16 32 42 25 5 Leather and Matt Chrome

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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BAR HANDLES

BLACK NICKEL BAR HANDLE
Code A/ & & = T § Finish

RTS30596BN M4x22 96 150 32 12 Black Nickel
RTS305128BN M4x22 128 168 32 12 Black Nickel
RTS305160BN M4x22 160 210 32 12 Black Nickel
RTS305192BN M4x22 192 272 32 12 Black Nickel
RTS305288BN M4x22 288 328 32 12 Black Nickel
RTS305352BN M4x22 352 392 32 12 Black Nickel
RTS305448BN M4x22 448 488 32 12 Black Nickel

MILD STEEL BAR HANDLE - SATIN CHROME

Code / & & T 1 § Finish

RTS30596SC M4x22 96 135 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305128SC  M4x22 128 167 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305160SC  M4x22 160 199 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305192SC  M4x22 192 231 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305288SC  M4x22 288 327 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305352SC  M4x22 352 391 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305384SC  M4x22 384 423 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305448SC  M4x22 448 487 35 12 Satin Chrome

RTS305480SC  M4x22 480 519 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305560SC  M4x22 560 599 35 12 Satin Chrome
RTS305760SC  M4x22 760 799 35 12 Satin Chrome

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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HOLLOW STAINLESS STEEL BAR HANDLE

=

Code /D D F= 1 § Finish

CTSH305128SS M4x22 128 167 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305160SS M4x22 160 199 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305192SS M4x22 192 231 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305288SS M4x22 288 327 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305352SS M4x22 352 391 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305384SS M4x22 384 423 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305448SS M4x22 448 487 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH305480SS M4x22 480 519 35 12 Satin Chrome
CTSH30596SS M4x22 gg 135 35 12 Satin Chrome

Grade 304 stainless steel

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL BAR HANDLE

Code /B =16 &F=F Finish

RTS2644 M4x22 12 10 96 136 Stainless Steel
RTS2646 M4x22 12 10 128 168 Stainless Steel
RTS2648 M4x22 12 10 160 200 Stainless Steel
RTS2650 M4x22 12 10 192 232 Stainless Steel
RTS2652 M4x22 12 10 288 328 Stainless Steel

Grade 302 stainless steel

A

1x45°
JS _D$ A
N\ VAN
| | 35
H 1
Y
' ¢ >| d €2

Y
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ANTIQUE HANDLES

AN TISUE HANDLES




CONE HANDLE
Code 2D DG § Finish

RME193985AC M4x22 160 170 30 25 Antique Copper
RME193985AP M4x22 160 170 30 25 Antique Pewter
RME193985BS M4x22 160 170 30 25 Black Steel

Z2XXN
METAKOR

Handie with passian

SNAIL HANDLE (Leff Door - Left Hinged)

Code 2 H = =1 § Finish

RE0091AB M4x22 96 111 25 27 Antique Brass METAKOR
RE00910T M4x22 96 111 25 27 Oxidised Tin Handle with pessian

SNAIL HANDLE (Right Door - Right Hinged)
Code A D S =1 § Finish

RE0092AB M4x22 96 111 25 27 Antique Brass METAKOR
RE00920T M4x22 96 111 25 27 Oxidised Tin Handle with passian
NAUTILUS HANDLE

Code /S DT =1 § Finish

RE0134AB M4x22 96 160 23 20 Antique Brass METAKOR
RE0134MP M4x22 96 160 23 20 Matt Pewter Handie with passion

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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ANTIQUE HANDLES

METAKOR

Handle with passion

TORONTO CUP HANDLE

Code A & ©5F=F I Finish

RME113902AC M4x22 96 120 33 Antique Copper
RME113902AB M4x22 96 120 33 Antique Brass
RME113902MB  M4x22 96 120 33 Matt Black

DERBY HANDLE

Code /& dF=p 1 § Finish

RME193964BS M4x22 128 169 26 26 Black Steel

RME193964MOS M4x22 128 169 26 26 Matt Old Steel METAKOR

RME193964PE  M4x22 128 169 26 26 Pewter

Handle with passion

KENTUCKY HANDLE

Code A & b FF 1 § Finish

RME193968BS M4x22 160 180 25 25 Black Steel

RME193968MOS M4x22 160 180 25 25 Matt Old Steel

RME193968AC M4x22 160 180 25 25 Antique Copper M ETAKOR

Handle with passion

BENCH HANDLE
Code A D DT Finish

RME193971BS M4x22 32 58 26 25 Black Steel
RME193971MOS M4x22 32 58 26 25 MattOld Steel

ol

RME193970BS M4x22 128 154 26 25 Black Steel
RME193970MOS M4x22 128 154 26 25 MattOld Steel
RME193970AC M4x22 128 154 26 25 Antique Copper METAKOR

Handle with passion

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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10:0iQ 600

BASTION KNOB NAUTILUS KNOB

Code /A () =71 Finish Code A () =71 Finish

RTS80971AB M4x22 32 25 Antique Brass RE2082AB M4x25 30 26 Antique Brass
RTS80971PE  M4x22 32 25 Pewter RE2082MP M4x25 31 26 Matt Pewter
RTS80971AC M4x22 32 25 Antique Copper

Q@ ¢

FRENCH KNOB DRAGONS EYE KNOB

Code /" () =pI Finish Code /" () =71 Finish

RRIK261 M4x22 35 35 Antique Brass RCDK32G M4x30 32 28 Antique Gold
RRIK260 M4x22 35 35 Pewter RCDK32N M4x30 32 28 Natural

MUSHROOM KNOB

Code A () =71 Finish Code

ARMOUR KNOB

Code /"  =pI Finish
RTSC97832PE M4x22 32 29 Pewter

4940

THRONE KNOB

Code /() =71 Finish

RTS88632AB M4x20 30 27 Antique Brass
RTS886320T M4x20 30 27 Oxidised Tin

90

LITE MUSHROOM KNOB
/7 () =pI Finish

RTS80514AB M4x22 33 27 Antique Brass
RTS80514PE  M4x22 33 27 Pewter

’e 2

RTSL39530AB M4x20 30
RTSL39530PE  M4x20 30

TEAR SINGLE DROP PARIS DROP HANDLE

Code A =2 = § Finish Code A T § Finish
RTS81000AB M4x20 60 17 12 Antique Brass RTS80700AB M4x20 55 17 7 Antique Brass
RTS810000T M4x20 60 17 12 Oxidised Tin RTS807000T M4x20 55 17 7 Oxidised Tin

20 Antique Brass
20 Pewter

OVAL KNOB

Code A ) =pI Finish
RE20610T M4x25 60 35 Oxidised Tin

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



ANTIQUE HANDLES

ARMOUR HANDLE

| —
Code A/ S ST 71 § Finish
RCAH128G M4x22 128 153 31 10 Antique Gold

CAMELOT HANDLE
DEVON HANDLE

[e—] =

Code é a& T Finish
Code / H dTT 71 § Finish 4 T i

RCCBH128G  M4x22 128 148 37 18 Antique Gold
RSH294 M4x22 96 104 30 9 Oldelron RCCBH128N  M4x22 128 148 37 18 Natural

RCCBH128AB M4x22 128 148 37 18 Antique Brass
RCCBH128BLK M4x22 128 148 37 18 Black

RCCBH96G M4x22 96 116 33 15 Antique Gold
RCCBH96N M4x22 96 116 33 15 Natural
RCCBH96AB  M4x22 96 116 33 15 Antique Brass

WHALEBONE HANDLE OXFORD DROP HANDLE

Code /& T 71 § Finish Code /& = 71 § Finish
RSH303M M4x22 96 115 28 Olde Iron RSH598LAB M4x20 76 95 12 12 Antique Brass

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




BUTTERCUP HANDLE

Code /S S ST 1 § Finish

RTS8038AB M4x22 64 104 24 24 Antique Brass
RTS80380T M4x22 64 104 24 24 Oxidised Tin

TUSCAN HANDLE BASTION HANDLE

Code /S STF T E  Finish Code /& &= =1 § Finish

RTS81796128APH M4x22 128 148 35 11  Antique Polished RTS82889AB M4x22 96 165 20 15 Antique Brass
RTS82889PE M4x22 96 165 20 15 Pewter
RTS82889AC M4x22 96 165 20 15 Antique Copper

RTS82884AB M4x22 76 145 20 15 Antique Brass
RTS82884PE M4x22 76 145 20 15 Pewter
RTS82884AC M4x22 76 145 20 15 Antique Copper

CASTLE HANDLE
Code A D DT 1 § Finish

RTSC638128PE M4x22 128 152 31 12 Pewter

VICTORIA HANDLE
Code A O b1 § Finish 458MM CASTLE KNOB
RTS8773AB M4x22 96 110 22 16 Antique Brass Code ) T 7l Finish

RTS87730T M4x22 96 110 22 16 Oxidised Tin
RTSC98445PE M4x22 45 33 Pewter

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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WOODEN & PLASTICS HANDLES

WOODEN & PLASTIC HANDLES



THIN PLASTIC D HANDLE

THICK PLASTIC D HANDLE

R1096PLBLK  ST6x28 96 101
R1096PLLGR  ST6x28 96 101
R1096PLWH ST6x28 96 101

3 _ [ — .
Code /S SF= 1 § Finish Code / &S SF 1 § Finish
28 10 Black R1696PLBLK ST6x28 96 109 16 Black
28 10 Light Grey R1696PLWH ST6x28 96 109 16 White
28 10 White R1696PLSYR ST6x28 96 109 16 Syringa

R1096PLSYR  ST6x28 96 101

28 10 Syringa

PLASTIC MUSHROOM KNOB POLY MUSHROOM KNOB POLY MUSHROOM KNOB
Code /() =1 Finish Code A () =pI Finish Code A () =pI Finish
R40PLMWH M4x22 40 23 White RRSK220 M4x30 32 28 Black RRSK340 M4x30 44 32 Black

POLY CONTRACT KNOB
Code /) =pI Finish

ﬂ‘( p/

POLY KNOB
Code /A =1 Finish

RTS32 M4x22 38 28 White

RTS44 M4x22 44 32 White

Page 64

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



WOODEN & PLASTICS HANDLES

RIDGE D HANDLE
Code A S DT 1 § Finish

RRWH472 ST6x28 96 112 24 20 Oak Laquered

RIDGE D HANDLE
Code A S DT 1 § Finish

RTS42113 ST6x28 96 112 24 20 Oak Laquered

ROUND D HANDLE
Code S S DT =1 § Finish

RTS42103 ST6x28 96 112 34 16 Oak Laquered

MUSHROOM KNOB

Code /() =1 Finish

RRWK287 ST6x28 45 33 Oak Unlaquered
RRWK286 ST6x28 45 33 Oak Laquered
RRWK267 ST6x28 33 30 Oak Unlaquered
RRWK266 ST6x28 33 30 Oak Laquered

B!

S —_— &
P — .‘
. I - [
i 1 (

-
. ¥

y \  \

MUSHROOM KNOB

Code /(=71 Finish

RRWK289 ST6x28 45 33 Pine Unlaquered
RRWK288 ST6x28 45 33 Pine Laquered
RRWK269 ST6x28 33 30 Pine Unlaquered
RRWK268 ST6x28 33 30 Pine Laquered
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/d

e ST

ACRYLIC CONE KNOB
Code / () =71 Finish

DUCK FOOT HANDLE

ACRYLIC BULB KNOB
Code / () =pI Finish

=
i.’

ACRYLIC WHEEL KNOB

Code

Code /& ST =1 § Finish
RTS3303WHBB 5/32x20 76 126 31 17 White/Bright Brass
RTS33030AKBB 5/32x20 76 126 31 17 Oak/Bright Brass
RTS33030AKGB 5/32x20 76 126 31 17 Oak/Georgian Brass
RTS33030AKAC 5/32x20 76 126 31 17 Oak/Antique Copper
RTS33030AKAB 5/32x20 76 126 31 17 Oak/Antique Brass

/() =p1 Finish

RTSPP64026GP M4x25 25 30 Acrylic & Gold
RTSPP64132CH M4x25 31 35 Acrylic & Chrome

ACYLIC GOLF KNOB
Code /() =71 Finish

RTSPP64029CH M4x25 29 31
RTSPP64032GP M4x25 32

Acrylic & Chrome
33 Acrylic & Gold

ACRYLIC DRUM KNOB
Code /A () =p1 Finish

RTSPP64335CH M4x22 35

ACRYLIC DOME KNOB
Code

26 Acrylic & Chrome

/(5 =71 Finish

RTSPP64226CH M4x22 26 36 Acrylic & Chrome

RTSPP66126CH M4x22 31 31 Acrylic & Chrome

ACRYLIC OCTI KNOB
/ () =71 Finish

M4x22 35 27 Clear

Code
RTSPP66135CLR

RTSPP66130CLR M4x20 29

29 Clear
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ACCESSORIES KITCHEN
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R6200

GRADE 430

STAINLESS STEEL DOOR BIN

20 Litre

Suitable for installation in a 500mm unit with a hinged door.
Left or right assembly.

The lid is opened by means of an automatic mechanism.
The plastic materials are shock-resistant and durable.

AN ASSEMBLY TEMPLATE IS PROVIDED WITH EACH UNIT.

’ﬁ; — T
3
3 ° H
LA N, ~
425\ 1 e}
Y AN  —
353 > 230 230 >
R6226
PULLOUT BIN ON RUNNERS
20 Litre
SUITABLE FOR INSTALLATION IN A 300mm UNIT WITH A
HINGED DOOR.
V/
398
+ i ——
450 380 255
R6245 R6243
45 LITRE TILT BIN 32 LITRE TILT BIN
Metallic Grey Metallic Grey
540 x 380 x 315 530 x 340 x 290

including 45L Tilt Bin Lid: H = 615

R6242 - STEEL BIN BRACKET 32LT

R6244 - STEEL BIN BRACKET 45LT R6247 - 32 LITRE TILT BIN LID
R6246 - 45 LITRE TILT BIN LID RTS220 - FLAP DOOR SLIDE
RTS220 - FLAP DOOR SLIDE SUITABLE FOR INSTALLATION IN A
SUITABLE FOR INSTALLATION IN 400mm UNIT WITH A

A 450mm UNIT WITH A BOTTOM HINGED DOOR.

BOTTOM HINGED DOOR.
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R6274
DOOR BIN STAINLESS STEEL
15 Litre

Suitable for installation in a 400mm unit with a hinged door.
Left or right assembly. The lid is opened by means of an
automatic mechanism. The plastic materials are
shock-resistant and durable. An assembly template
is provided with each unit.

= |
I

355
277

DOOR BIN PLASTIC

15L

R6270MGS - Metallic Grey
R6270WS - White

Suitable for installation in a 400mm unit with a hinged door.

Left or right assembly. The lid is opened by means of an automatic
mechanism. The plastic materials are shock-resistant and durable.
An assembly template is provided with each unit.

8 R
Y| — r
o 352
R6280
PULLOUT BIN WHITE
15 Litre

Suitable for installation in a 300mm unit with a hinged door.
The bin is pulled out manually and slides out on a
robust slide mechanism.

The lid is raised automatically by means of a vertical stick.
The plastic materials are shock-resistant and durable.

[

[

360

380 300 230
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R6294

FULL EXTENTION PULLOUT BIN
300 Unit

40 Litre

Suitable for installation in a 300mm unit with a hinged door.
The front part of the lid lifts automatically for easy access.
The lid is fixed fo the framework and remains in position
when the bin is pulled out by hand.

The lid is easy fo unhook to facilitate cleaning.
The plastic materials are shock-resistant and durable.

316mm. min.125mm.

R6557
MULTI USE CONTAINER ROMAGNA

R6557 is a handy plastic waste bin equipped with lid,
ideal for the rest of detergents, sponges and small objects.

The product can be also used as a collector for organic waste,
and it's equipped with a handle that allows its hooking to the

cabinet door or handle for a very practical use.
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R6580

SOFT CLOSE ROMAGNA RECYCLING BIN + BIO WASTE BIN

85L - 600mm UNIT

This waste bin unit has five separate bins for recycling; the two larger bins have a ca-
pacity of 35 litres each and the two smaller bins have a capacity of 7,5 litres each.
The fifth bin is the bio-waste bin which has a 5L capacity and fits info one of the
larger bins.

o Suitable for fitting to doors that are 16-20mm thick.

o Bin slides out leaving the lid inside the cupboard.

o The steel lid is suitable for storage of small items such as sponges and gloves.
e The bin is encased in a metal frame for fitting fo the door and sides of the unit.
o The bin pulls out on two full extension soft closing runners.

o Metal frame for fitting to the door and sides of the unit.

R6588

SOFT CLOSE ROMAGNA RECYCLING BIN + BIO WASTE BIN

70L - 450mm UNIT

This waste bin unit has three separate bins for recycling; the two larger bins have a
capacity of 35 litres each and are used for the separation of glass and plastic.
The third, smaller bin is a practical bio-waste bin which has a franslucent hermetic
lid and bag holder systemn and a 5 litre capacity and fits perfectly into either of the
other bins. Due to it's design, it can also be hooked to the kitchen door or handle.
This bin is also easy to clean and dishwasher proof.

o Suitable for fitting to doors that are 16-20mm thick.

e Bin slides out leaving the lid inside the cupboard.

o The steel lid is suitable for storage of small items such as sponges and gloves.
e The bin is encased in a metal frame for fitting to the door and sides of the unit.
e The bin pulls out on two full extension soft closing runners.

e Metal frame for fitting to the door and sides of the unit.

Height

i | =
560 } H’ j 9
S

1

Width Depth
550 500 480
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AADPC100

90° CORNER FOR ALUMINIUM KICK PLATE
For 100mm Kick Plate

AADPC
90° CORNER FOR ALUMINIUM KICK PLATE
For 150mm Kick Plate

AADPFC100

FLEXIBLE CORNER FOR ALUMINIUM KICK PLATE
100mm Kick Plate

AADPFC
FLEXIBLE CORNERS FOR ALUMINIUM KICK PLATE
150mm Kick Plate

FRONT VIEW

BACK VIEW

AALKPL
ALUMINUIM KICK PLATE
3.6m Length - 150mm

AALKPL100
ALUMINIUM KICK PLATE
3.6m Length - 100mm

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RCUT738

RCUT739 RCUT740 RCUT743

WHITE AND GREY SPICE TRAYS
Vacuum formed High Gloss ABS

RSPICE400L - 310 x 476 (Timmable) - 400mm unit

RSPICE450GR - 380 X 480 Metallic Grey - 450mm unit on metabox runner
RSPICE450L - 357 x 465 - 450mm unit on 500mm runner
RSPICE450LGR - 357 x 465 Metallic Grey - 450mm unit on 500mm runner
RSPICE450S - 357 x 415 - 450mm unit on 450mm runner
RSPICE500 - 408 x 465 - 500mm unit

RSPICE500GR - 408 x 465 Metallic Grey - 500mm unit

RSPICE600 -511 x 465 - 600mm unit

RSPICE600GR - 511 x 465 Metallic Grey - 600mm unit

WHITE CUTLERY TRAYS
Vacuum formed High Gloss ABS

RCUT400L - 310 x 476 - 400mm unit - FLAT
RCUT450L - 357 x 465 - 450mm unit
RCUT450M - 380 x 480 - 450mm unit metabox
RCUT450S - 357 x 415 - 450mm unit
RCUT500 - 408 x 465 - 500mm unit

RCUT600 - 511 x 465 - 600mm unit

METALLIC GREY CUTLERY TRAYS
(TRIMMABLE)

RCUT738 - 300mm unit
RCUT739 - 400mm unit
RCUT740 - 450mm unit
RCUT743 - 500mm unit
RCUT741 - 600mm unit
RCUT742 - 900mm unit

RCUT741 RCUT742

)
ol

min 428 / max 490

min 428 / max 490
min 430 / max 490

e
bil

min 204 / max 248

min 430 / max 490
min 430 / max 490

-~ -————————— -— >
min 304 / max 352 min 350 / max 390 min 400 / max 440 min 504 / max 540

min 430 / max 490
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TETRIX CUTLERY TRAY

TETRIX CUTTLERY TRAY SILVER - TRIMMABLE Application with Tetrix Cutlery Tray
RCUTS26280SILV - 300/350mm Unit q
RCUTS26400SILV - 400/450mm Unit m
RCUTS26500SILV - 500/550mm Unit @ iR i
RCUTS26600SILV = 600mm Unit

.

RC300
CROCKERY RACK
White epoxy coated

Suitable for installation
300mm unit
Pot Drawer
|
| \
90
N
T 485

REO707DMATT
DISH MATT STAINLESS STEEL
470X442mm
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RGM731 RGM724
CHROME MIDWAY DOUBLE SHELF CHROME MIDWAY SINGLE SHELF
450 x 185

Height: 350

RGM723 MIDWAY CHROME TUBE

MIDWAY PAPER TOWEL & FOIL RGM155 16mm DIAMETER - 600mm
HOLDER RGM154 16MM DIAMETER - 1000mm
Chrome

RGM151
CHROME MIDWAY END CAP

L

RGM158
CONNECTOR BUSH PLASTIC
(For connecting midway tubes)

RGM163
CHROME TUBE SUPPORT

Per Pair

RGM161
CHROME KITCHEN UTENSIL HOOKS

/
m—

RGP225
APOLLO GLASS

SHELF FOR WINE
GLASSES

350mm

RGP208 RGP204
APOLLO WALL FIXING APOLLO FIXING RING CHROME
FITTING CHROME 1 PER SHELF

RGP224
APOLLO GLASS SHELF

450mm
RGP201
APOLLO BASE FITTING CHROME

M e
bD

RGP202
APOLLO CEILING
FIXING CHROME

RGP223
APOLLO GLASS SHELF

300mm

F

RGPE200
APOLLO POLE CHROME

3mX50mm

RGPC200
APOLLO POLE CHROME

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -
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Contents of dish drying rack

Load capacity - 16.8Kg - 600mm unit

Load capacity - 12Kg - 600mm unit
- 25.2Kg - 900mm unit

- 18Kg - 900mm unit

Min. 1910 « Max. 2310

= P B PP

I

450 » Min. 418
300 * Min. 268 —

RFG565831005600
STAINLESS STEEL DISH DRYING RACK
For 600mm unit

RFG565831008600

STAINLESS STEEL DISH DRYING RACK
For 900mm unit

Min. 224

UUUUUUUUUGIUUY

600 Unit -Min.568
900 Unit *Min.868

DRIP TRAY

RFG55E178002600

HIGH-LINE PULLOUT PANTRY
for 300mm unit

1910MIN-2310 FGV

RFG55E178004100
HIGH-LINE PULLOUT PANTRY
for 450mm unit

1910MIN-2310 FGV

Full extension runners

Load capacity 80Kg

Height adjustable

Includes: 6 chrome baskets on adjustable guides

—
-
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RFG3A0159081500

PULLOUT SPICE —
LARDER SIDE MOUNT
FGV 642X150 - 150 unit

RFG3A0159083000
PULLOUT SPICE
LARDER SIDE MOUNT
FGV 642X300 - 300 unit

Min. 660

e Includes full extension runners

o Self closing |

e Load capacity 50Kg

e Includes: 1 chrome basket and
1 chrome bottle holder

on adjustable guides

Left or right installation

Min. 490

200-Min.140
I300-Min.268|

RFG3A0010001500
SPARE CHROME BASKET
for 150mm side mount larder CHR150

RFG3A0010003000
SPARE CHROME BASKET
For 300mm side mount larder CHR300

RTSW41005
PULLOUT SINGLE PANTRY FOR HINGED DOOR
530 x 385 x (1850 - 2060)

e Suitable for installation in a 450mm unit
e Unit includes 14 chrome baskets on height adjustable guides
o Left or right hand installation
e Height adjustable
e Hinge recommendation:
- use 175° hinges only
- 4 hinges per MDF door
- 5 hinges per SOLID door
e Load Capacity: 65kg

CHROME BASKET
for PULLOUT FRAME
6 per Pantry

min 1850
max 2060

CHROME BASKET for
DOOR FRAME
6 per Pantry

ECONO |

Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RTSW41006
PULLOUT DOUBLE PANTRY FOR HINGED DOORS
530 x 790 x 1850
o Suitable for installation in @ 200mm unit
e Unit includes 42 chrome baskets on height adjustable guides
e Height - Fixed
e Hinge recommendation:
- use 175° hinges only
- 4 hinges per MDF door

CHROME BASKET FOR
PULLOUT FRAME
28 per Pantry

1850

CHROME BASKET FOR
DOOR FRAME
14 per Pantry

Econo)

RTSW11309
300MM PULLOUT PANTRY
450 X 240 X (1756 - 2050)

RTSW11339
450MM PULLOUT PANTRY
500 X 395 X (1765 - 2050)
min 268-300

. min 490 ‘ min 418-450
o Full extension runner
e Height adjustable | \

e Included: 6 chrome baskets
e Load capacity: 65kg

min 1765
max 2050

CHROME BASKET
for PULLOUT FRAME
6 per Pantry

ECONO )

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RTSW80150

PULLOUT SPICE LARDER

500 X 145 X 580 - 200 Unit
STANDARD BEARING RUNNER

RTSW80300

PULLOUT SPICE LARDER

500 x 245 x 580- 300 Unit
STANDARD BEARING RUNNER

900MM MAGIC CORNER UNIT
RTSW41008L - Left Opening
RTSW41008R - Right Opening

530 X 860 X 560

SUITABLE FOR INSTALLATION IN A 900MM REACH-IN UNIT

RTSW200SOFT

PULLOUT SPICE LARDER
500X145X580 - 200 Unit
SOFT CLOSING UNIT

RTSW300SOFT
PULLOUT SPICE LARDER

500X145X580 - 300 Unit
SOFT CLOSING UNIT

-

Min500°

B0

/>

SOFT CLOSING,

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -
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RTSW412011

MULTI FUNCTION WINE RACK
605X270X185mm

RPSH20CH

4 LAYER CHROME 345mm
12 Glasses

405X339X65

RPSH1CH

WINE GLASS HOLDER
1 LAYER CHROME

3 Glasses

107X339X65

RPSH2CH

2 LAYER CHROME
6 Glasses
210X339X65

RWBH5
CHROME WINE 4
BOTTLE HOLDER
5 Ring

RWBH6
CHROME WINE

BOTTLE HOLDER
6 Ring

610
Max 990

940

0000

|

000000

RWBH9 - Y
CHROME WINE e -
BOTTLE HOLDER 195 |

9 Ring

195

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



RTECO0711

NON-SLIP DRAWER MATTING
Grey

Roll Width 1450mm x 1000mm
SOLD PER METRE

= RTS951BS
r. e ALUMINIUM PULLOUT
X : —_—— e DISH TOWEL RAIL
Bright Silver
RSPICE3 RSPICE3CH \ 450mm
SPICE RACK PLASTIC SPICE RACK CHROME
3 TIER 3 TIER
530 x 385 610x 382

RR490

FOLDING PULLOUT IRONING BOARD
Suitable for installation in 400mm unit
Supplied with 100% cotton

removable Cover

LA
min. 125

J

min. 500

RWCT720CH

%s CAROUSEL CHROME
@ 700

Suitable for installation

in 800mm or 200mm
Cormner Cupboard

Load capacity 20Kg

RWCT820CH

%1 CAROUSEL CHROME
@ 800

Suitable for installation

in 900mm Comer Unit
Load capacity 20Kg

- v

RWCT720

%s CAROUSEL PLASTIC
@ 720 White

Suitable for installation

in 800mm or 200mm
Cormer Unit

Load capacity 20Kg

RWCT820

%2 CAROUSEL
PLASTIC

@ 820 White

Suitable for installation
in 200mMm

Cormer Unit

Load capacity 20Kg
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VEGETABLE BASKETS

CHROME

RVB450CH -450 unit 500 x 368 x 175
RVB450DCH -450 Unit 500 x 368 x 200
RVB500CH -500 unit  500x 418 x 175
RVB500DCH -500 Unit 500 x 418 x 200
RVB600CH -600 Unit  500x 518 x 175
RVB600DCH -600 Unit 500 x 518 x 200

WHITE EPOXY COATED

RVB300 - 300 Unit 500 x 218 x 100
RVB400 - 400 Unit 500 x 318 x 100
RVB450 - 450 Unit 500 x 368 x 100
RVB450S - 450 Unit 450 x 368 x 100
RVB500 - 500 Unit 500x 418 x 100
RVB600 - 600 Unit 500x 518 x 100

RVBS - VEG BASKET SPACER BLOCK 25mm (2 needed per veg basket)

o All white baskets 100mm deep except VB450D which is 200mm deep

e All chrome baskets 175mm deep

o All baskets include 500mm runners except VB450S which includes 450mm
runners

e Chrome baskets include full extension ball bearing runners

e Allow 25mm for runner thickness plus 25mm for spacer

e Order spacers separately - VBS - required for white and chrome baskets

RVBWS400 - 400 Unit Natural
RVBWS400M - 400 Unit Mahogany
RVBWS400WH - 400 Unit White
RVBWS450 - 450 Unit Natural
RVBWS450CH - 450 Unit Cherry
RVBWS450M - 450 Unit Mahogany
RVBWS450WH - 450 Unit White
RVBWS500 - 500 Unit Natural
RVBWS500CH - 500 Unit Cherry
RVBWS500M - 500 Unit Mahogany
RVBWS500WH - 500 Unit White
RVBWS600 - 600 Unit Natural
RVBWS600WH - 600 Unit White
RVBWS600M - 600 Unit Mahogany

THE DESIGN OF THESE BASKETS MAY VARY.

SYNTHETIC WICKER BASKETS

o The wicker baskets are a uniform colour and have a smooth finish.

o The wicker baskets are easy to clean.

o The wicker baskets are made of a fully recyclable plastic. The raw material used
is polyprop and polyethylene which is a more environmentally friendly plastic
than PVC.

e The colour of the basket will not fade over time as the natural fabrication does.

o All Wicker Baskets are 500mm deep x 185mm high, and exclude runners. Sizes

can vary due to material used.

e Special sizes may be ordered.

RWTBSS
ECONOMY STAINLESS STEEL

WORKTOP BIN LID
== /.'- A —

Outside Diameter - 270mm

RADBROOMCLIPCH
BROOM CLIP
Black and Chrome

PLASTIC WORKTOP
INSET BIN LID
Diameter - 240mm
RWTBCHL - CHARCOAL
RWIBGRE - GREY
RWTBOAK - OAK
RWTBWH - WHITE

RADBROOMCLIPBL
BROOM CLIP
Plastic

Page 82
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ACCESSORIES KITCHEN

RRE774700
600MM ALUMINIUM ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR
600 x 1544mm

RRE774710
900MM ALUMINIUM ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR
900 x 1544mm

RRE791629
600MM ALUMINIUM ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR
600 x 1080mm

RRE791639
900MM ALUMINIUM ROLLER SHUTTER DOOR
900 x 1080mm

RRE789640
VETROLINE GLASS CASSETTE ROLLER SHUTTER
600 x 1000mm

RRE351023
VETROLINE GLASS CASSETTE ROLLER SHUTTER
900 x 1000mm

e Using 50mm wide slats of safety glass, the Vetro-line creates a
harmonious and two dimensional front.

e The safety glass withstands high loads, does not scratch and has a
distinctive appeal due to its impressive translucent appearance and
excellent surface flatness.

e The material is low maintenance and easy to clean.

e The same applies for the frame profiles in cool aluminium finish, which
complete the high quality look.
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22

777777 Internal Radius 35,5
RRE264089BLK RRE225247
90° CORNER CONNECTOR ALUMINIUM HANDLE GRIP SECTION
Black 3 metre lengths
RRE264089GRE
90° CORNER CONNECTOR
Grey

13,5 32,1

12,7

—
RRE770124BLK RRE770124GRE RRE770255 RRE770245
ROLLER SHUTTER TRACK ROLLER SHUTTER TRACK HANDLE COVER HANDLE COVER
Black Grey Aluminium 3 metre lengths Black 3 metre lengths
3 metre lengths 3 metre lengths

TRACK GROOVE - WIDTH 17MM AND DEPTH 12,5MM

RRE779720
CENTRE STOP
Track | Track

104

RRE249791AL
FINGER GRIP
Aluminium

RRE249791BLK

FINGER GRIP
Black

pVC
Connecting
Links

|

60

365,8
RRE770145BLK

BLACK 60MM ROLLER SHUTTER SLATS
3 metre lengths

RRE770145WH
- WHITE 60MM ROLLER SHUTTER SLATS
3 metre lengths

RRE242902 RRE222145 RRE770716AL
HANDLE GRIP 4 WAY SNAIL TRACK ALUMINIUM 60MM ROLLER SHUTTER SLATS
SECTION GLIDE Countersunk 3 metre lengths

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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R51MS310500000
105° SLIDE-ON STRAIGHT HINGE
For Alumino Door

ACCESSORIES KITCHEN

ALUMINO ALUMINUM DOOR SYSTEM

The Alumino Aluminum Door System is a simple, effective method of
constructing an aluminium framed glass door.

The hinge and corner connecting joints are fixed to the aluminium
frame by means of a fastening screw.

The rear of the door is covered by an ABS cover strip to create an
aesthetically pleasing finish.

H=(14+A+K)-S
H = height of Base Plate
K = 4 (see aluminium profile)

RFCA6

COVER STRIP
3 metre lengths
Neutral colour

RTEC9015

(ordered separately)

RFCA4

CORNER CONNECTOR

4 Connectors required per door

4 Fastening screws

Minimum starting point for hinge is

78mm from middle line of comer connector.

SNAP ON BALL FITTING FOR
ALUMINIUM DOORS

RFC106 RFC102

ANODISED ALUMINIUM ANODISED ALUMINIUM
DOOR PROFILE DOOR PROFILE

3 metre lengths 3 metre lengths

R — 20.5 ‘
6,7 ﬁ [‘P; H E(=4
45 |383 235 17.9
56
= 2]
RFCG
GLASS GASKET

3 metre lengths,
Suitable for 4mm glass
Neutral colour

@ RTEC9042

RTEC9042

GAS LIFT 270MM 200N

Load Capacity 4.5kg

N110

Extended length 243mm

Includes 2 Snap-on ball fittings for solid and MDF doors

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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DOLCE VITA & COMPAGNUCCI

SOFT CLOSING PULLOUT LARDER

LK

RCOMP407001 "

SOFT CLOSING PULLOUT LARDER
CHROME BASKET SOFT EMSING'

150 UNIT - FGV/COMPAGNUCCI
114x450x1814

PULL-OUT PANTRY UNIT FOR CABINETS OF 150 mm

114 mm wide, the pull-out pantry unit is the most convenient fitting for use : -

with 150 mm cabinets, since the various versions multiply the space available ? -

and organise it rationally. The pantry unit is fitted with fully pull-out runners B
with slowmotion system, and has capacity of 30 kgs. T
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SLOW MOTION PULLOUT LARDER

SLOW MOTION PULLOUT HIGH LINE LARDER ‘ "
GREY & CHROME 1700-1900 - FGV/COMPAGNUCCI

RCOMP526S001 - 150 UNIT ““W
RCOMP526505 - 300 UNIT

RCOMP526S11 - 450 UNIT
5 Baskets per unit

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT PULL-OUT PANTRY UNIT
Pantry pull-out unit with synchronized, total extraction runners. Load capacity
120 Kg. Double closing slowmotion system. Opening slowmotion system.

ZR I

The door position has three-way adjustment.

o

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice *
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DOLCE VITA & COMPAGNUCCI

FEER T

RCOMP521505
SLOW MOTION PULLOUT SPICE LARDER \ | "
GREY & CHROME 680-890 Height Adjustable SOFT LOSIN
300 UNIT - FGV/COMPAGNUCCI

3 Baskets per unit

PULLOUT TWISTER UNIT

PULLOUT TWISTER UNIT GREY & CHROME w,
FGV/COMPAGNUCCI o mm'
RCOMP702D11 - LEFT HAND OPENING

RCOMP702D15 - RIGHT HAND OPENING

CIRCULAR PULL-OUT FITTING FOR CORNER BASE CABINETS

Availabe in the RH and LH version. This product’s key feature is that any type
of door panel can be mounted on the mechanism. This allows the kitchen's
stylistic line to be maintained even in its comer cabinets. The twister can

be installed on comer base cabinets with doors of 450, 500 and 600 mm.

CABINET WITH VERTICAL WOODEN CROSS CABINET WITHOUT VERTICAL WOODEN CROSS

W e
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DUETTO

LATO

ALTO PULLOUT PANTRY
for 300mm or 450mm unit

e Equipped with - heavy duty full extension slide

- SLOWMOTION damping

- anti-whip technology on the top slide

- easily adjustable shelves

- anti-slip surface

- shelves which are fully accessible from both sides
e Load capacity 100kg
e Available in CristalLine

Hi-Line Unit = 6 shelves (H = 1910 - 2310)
300mm UNIT
RFGDA306CH - Hi-Line, CristalLine finish
6 SHELF CRYSTAL LINE 300mm
450mm UNIT "
RFGDA456CH - PULLOUT LARDER ALTO - mms'
6 SHELF CRYSTAL LINE 450mm

1910-2310 DOLCE VITA

DUETTO CORNER UNIT
for 900mm reach-in unit

Duetto is the perfect solution for reach-in comer cabinets.

Two carriages, both equipped with two levels of platforms, move out of the
cormer in a synchronised movement giving access to every part of an otherwise
dead space.

e Equipped with - heavy duty slides
- pull-in devices
- efficient damping technology
- easily adjustable shelves

- anti-slip surface "
e Available in Cristalline
SOFT CLOSING,
e When ordering, specify left or right opening door

RFGDDA45CL - PULLOUT CORNER LEFT CRYSTAL LINE 450 UNIT DOLVE VITA
RFGDD45CR - PULLOUT CORNER RIGHT CRYSTAL LINE 450 UNIT DOLVE VITA
o MINIMUM DOOR SIZE: 450mm

LATO
Sidemount Larder for 300mm or 400mm unit

e Equipped with - Two height adjustable shelves
- Full extension slides
- SLOWMOTION damping

e Available in CristalLine

LARDERS "
RFGDL30C - PULLOUT LATO CRYSTAL LINE 300MM UNIT DOLCE VITA SOFT CLOSING,
RFGDL40C - PULLOUT LATO CRYSTAL LINE 400MM UNIT DOLCE VITA

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



DOLCE VITA & COMPAGNUCCI

VARIO

LARDER FOR 150 MM UNIT "
e Equipped with - 2 Shelves SOFT CLOSING,
- Bottom or side mounted full extension
runners

- Slowmotion damping
o Available in Cristalline
RFGDV15C
PULLOUT VARIO CRYSTAL LINE

GIRO

GIRO

Giro regains dead space in the kitchen.

It is the simplest and most efficient innerware for rectangular comer cabinets with
two independent levels and automatic pull-out of the lower level.

GIRO ¥ CAROUSEL
@ 800mm
« Suitable for installation in a 200mm Comer Cupboard

RFGDG8075C - CRISTALLINE FINISH

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




PLANO DRAWERS

e Equipped with - full-extension concealed Excel runners
- progressive SLOWMOTION damping
- an even-surfaced, fully accessible, extractable drawer
- anfi-slip surface
- railings to fit drawer size
e Availoble in Cristalline
e Available in heights of 100mm
e Availoble in widths of 460mm, 500mm, 600mm, 900mm

450MM UNIT

RFGDP4510C - PLANO DRAWER CRYSTAL LINE H100 450MM UNIT

500MM UNIT

RFGDP5010C - PLANO DRAWER CRYSTAL LINE H100 500MM UNIT

600MM UNIT

RFGDP6010C - PLANO DRAWER CRYSTAL LINE H100 600MM UNIT "
900MM UNIT “W
RFGDP9010C - PLANO DRAWER CRYSTAL LINE H100 900MM UNIT

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RAT17A

ALUMINIUM SHOE RACK GUIDE PER PAIR
Silver

(One pair required per rack)

RAT11A

TELESCOPIC SHOE RACK FOR REAR FIXING
Silver

(six sets required per rack)

APPLICATION FOR ALUMINIUM GUIDES

L 200

REAR FIXING

i | {90
= ST <hel!

Min. 480 Max. 830 210

E 1120

=

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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ACCESSOFQIES BEDROOM

| S —d
RAT42A RAT41A
TIE AND BELT RACK - PULLOUT TIE AND BELT RACK - FIXED
Silver Silver
Including Plastic Cuff-link Bowl Length - 450mm

Closed Length - 510mm
Open Length - 920mm

FIXED TIE AND BELT RACK

| ~ 55| | 450
t
5? © ©

PULLOUT TIE AND BELT RACK

‘ VARIABLE ‘

510 ‘ ‘<71454.

@ ‘ @\ :
i JvAYANAVAYANAVANANAYI]
- -] +

ambos
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SUPERLIFT UPRIGHT REGULATING DEVICE STRENGTH REGULATING DEVICE

01: - i
RA151A

WARDROBE CLOTHES LIFT
Superlift

Silver

Load capacity - 20kg

RA700A

WARDROBE CLOTHES LIFT
Silver

Load capacity - 15kg

Stops in 90° position

i shlialaladalld ¢ 0

mmonl

Minimum Cupboard width - 750
Maximum Cupboard width - 1150

= T — i =]
: 15kg/20kg
: 910
i ik
: il ]
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ACCESSORIES BEDROOM

DOMINO
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

o Solution for 2 & 3 sliding doors, lower slider version
Application with bar on the cabinet front
Integrated safety stops and anti-lift features

Door weight up to 50kg

°
°
°
(] Easy and rapid assembling with optional EasyFix door brackets

Domino ™

BETTER ACCESS
BETTER LIVING

True to their motto, “value for many”, FGV have designed a state of the art sliding door solution, The Domino.
Both materials and components used are chosen for their ability to deliver perfect functioning at an affordable price.

The different components of the system are easy to assemble. Safety stop and anti-lift features are an integral part of
the design.
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3 DOOR KIT

RF590DM307000R000
DOMINO SLIDING DOOR KIT
3 Door

Thickness = 16-21mm

KIT CONTAINS:

(] 2 top ball bearing rollers for external door (central)

4 top ball bearing rollers for internal door, equipped with
SLOWMOTION activator

2 bottom gliders for external door

4 bottom gliders for internal doors

2 lateral door stops for application without SLOWMOTION
2 lateral door stops for SLOWMOTION solution

1 central door stop for application without SLOWMOTION
2 stabiliser blocks to straighten the top profile

2 bottom stops

2 sets of plastic brackets for SLOWMOTION fixing

Fittings and SLOWMOTION'S fixing screws

Assembly instruction

RF590DMBOAS300000

DOMINO TOP ALUMINIUM RAIL
3m

2 DOORKIT

RF590DM207000R000
DOMINO SLIDING DOOR KIT
2 Door

Thickness = 16-21mm

KIT CONTAINS:

2 top ball bearing rollers for external door, one of which is equipped
with SLOWMOTION activator

2 top ball bearing rollers for infernal door, equipped with SLOWMOTION
activator

2 bottom gliders for external door

2 bottom gliders for intemal door

2 lateral door stops for application without SLOWMOTION

2 lateral door stops for SLOWMOTION solution

2 stabiliser blocs to straighten the top profile

2 bottom stops

2 sets of plastic brackets for SLOWMOTION fixing

Fittings and SLOWMOTION'S fixing screws

Assembly instruction

RF590DMBOAI300000
DOMINO BOTTOM ALUMINIUM RAIL
3m

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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ACCESSORIES BEDROOM

ALUMINIUM SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM

— RFSD603100081
ROLLER WHEEL SET FOR SLIDING DOOR
— 2 Sets needed per door
= ’ RFSD603100250
RFSD603100027 SLIDING DOOR BRUSH PER METRE
SLIDING DOOR GASKET (GLASS DOORS) (Anti Slam)
<23'7eGFL " RFSD603322004
/mieng SLIDING DOOR H PROFILE
Used with 5mm safety Glass LXD3022
4m Length
RLSD52689UG31 RLSD52690BT31
SLIDING DOOR UPPER TRACK SLIDING DOOR BOTTOM TRACK
3m Length 3m Length
RLSD52689UGA41 RLSD52690BT41
SLIDING DOOR UPPER TRACK SLIDING DOOR BOTTOM TRACK
4m Length
4m Length
RLSDTBP69084
SLIDING DOOR TOP & BOTTOM PROFILE RLSDVPHT30T1
4rn Length SLIDING DOOR VERTICAL PROFILE
2.7m Length
CALCULATING DOOR WIDTH ASSEMBLY
2 Door System (1]

h_ﬁﬁi_

Door Width = (Opening Width - 34mm) + 2 + 34mm

3 Door System TOP &
oron @ 1§

Door Width = (Opening Width - 34mm) + 3 + 34mm

VERTICAL
PROFILE

4 Door System
[-— 3]
Door Width = (Opening Width - 34mm) +4 + 34mm
5 Door System o

[
[——5-—.]

Door Width = (Opening Width - 34mm) +5 + 34mm

UPPER GUIDE
WHEELS SET

CALCULATING CUTTING SIZES FOR THE PROFILES:

UPPER GUIDE & BOTTOM TRACK OPENING WIDTH - TMM

VERTICAL PROFILE OPENING HEIGHT - 33MM

TOP & BOTTOM PROFILE DOOR WIDTH - 68MM

H-PROFILE DOOR WIDTH - 68MM
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RK600

PULLOUT SHOE RACK
Chrome

Suitable for 600mm unit

Width - 568mm

Depth - 450mm

Height - 160mm

Includes 450mm Drawer Runner

RK900

PULLOUT SHOE RACK
Suitable for 200mm unit

Width - 868mm

Depth - 450mm

Height - 160mm

Includes 450mm Drawer Runner

=3

&
2 PIECE KIT
RSHOENAT600
SHOE RACK KIT SURFACE MOUNT
NATURAL

568mm (600 UNIT)

RSHOENAT900
868mm (900 UNIT)

XASRSIL

SILVER ADJSUTABLE PULLOUT SHOE RACK
600-200mm

Bottom Mount

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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ACCESSORIES BEDROOM

RKTP600
PULLOUT TROUSER/SKIRT RACK

Including Runners — A
KTP900 - 868 « KTP600 - 568

No Holders

Suitable for 600 unit 6300060060606 065060606007]
RKTP600 AND RKTP900 Depth - 450 25mm HOLE SPACING

Width - 578

Load capacity - Combination of
16 Trouser/Skirt rails

450

600 Takes a combination of 16 trouser/skirt holders
900 Takes a combination of 25 trouser/skirt holders

RKTH

RKSH - Skirt Holder
RKTH - Trouser Holder

RKTHMB - Black Trouser Holder

RKSH and RKTH
MUST BE ORDERED AND INVOICED SEPARATELY.

RKTP900

PULLOUT TROUSER/SKIRT RACK

Including Runners

No Holders

Suitable for 200mm unit

Depth - 450mm

Width - 868mm

Load capacity - Combination of 25 Trouser/Skirt rails

RXTR500

BLACK PULLOUT TROUSER RACK
Closed Length - 500mm

Extended Length - 796mm

Base Width - 70mm

Base Height - 93mm

Extended Rail Width incl. base - 430mm
Load capacity - 2 pairs per rail

Right or left installation

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 1




520mm

RTISRW

180 degree rotatfing
Stores:

- 50 necklaces

- up fo 20 rings

- 38 pairsof earrings

R703166

PULLOUT REVOLVING MIRROR
LEFT/RIGHT

300 UNIT

114X422X1100

T

00G ulw

00G uiw

TIDY SUZI JEWELLERY ORGANISER
Stainless steel and aluminium, with a hard-wearing, luxurious velvet finish.

arms ensure easy access fo all your jewellery.

- 18 bangles/watches

JEWELLERY NOT INCLUDED

400
o 17.5
el
(\-j@
S =]
e
%o
=
114.2
153
@
10505000l [[040~C~0A0]
OO | | SRR £

4
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ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING




PUREOPTICS LED

Tool-Free LED Under Cablnet Llghtlng

TOOL-FREE INSTALLATION
Easy, DIY installation—no toals required

Q@

Versatile design for quick applications in kitchens,
bathrooms, laundry rooms, closets and more!

All-inclusive kit for immediate use

LED UNDER CABINET LIGHT BARS

* Quick and reliable installation
process—no tools required

« Ultra-thin & linkable design up to
five 228mm light bars

* Hands-free motion sensor for
power control

« 10 brightness levels

« Optional three-hour auto shutoff

» Invigorating cool color

I ‘ temperature at 4,000 Kelvin

Versatile design for quick
applications in kitchens,
bathrooms, laundry rooms,
closets and more
- * llluminates a soft, flicker-free
light zone up to 914.4mm

* Cost-efficient, PureOptics™
LEDs last up to 50,000 hours
and use 85% less energy than
incandescent lights
Standard Kit coverage of 2.5M

AUTOMATIC SENSO!

RLEDUC3CKIT
LED LIGHTING KIT
3 Bar Cool White

CONSIST OF:

* 3 x228mm LED Bars

* Motion sensor unit

* S.A. Plug fitting

* 2 x 750mm connector cables
+ 3 x 100mm connector cables
* 1x300mm connector cable
* 10 x Bar Mounting clips

* 10 x Cable Mounting clips

BLACK+ l

DECKER

3-8a¢ LED Upder Cabinet

c =
&l »3¢ < -
—= \wl
—_—1 B

f' J - RLEDU1CBAR RLEDUPS
L LED BAR PLUG & SENSOR
‘ —— -—_-)U._____
; —— agllae
: 2 o Lo [o Lol |o Lo
8] 14 ' - ' ! e
| —
. —
= W (=] l ln (] 'n L] ‘n °
Y ™ (=] (=] (=] (
RLEDBCLIP RLEDWCLIP RLEDJMP108

BAR MOUNTING CLIP CABLE MOUNTING CLIP 2.7M CONNECTOR CABLE

Optional Extras Below

RLEDWCLIP
LED KIT SPARE
CABLE CLIP

SILVER
Sold separately

RLEDU1CBAR
LED BAR

RLEDBCLIP
LED KIT SPARE BAR
MOUNTING CLIP

SILVER
Sold separately

RLEDJMP108
LED KIT JUMPER CABLE

2.7m
Sold separately

RLEDUPS

LED KIT SPARE
PLUG & SENSOR
Sold separately

228mm Bar
Cool White
Sold separately

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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POWERDOCK

RPD6050C
POWERDOCK
Standard Champagne

POWERDOCKS CONSIST OF
-3 x SA 3pin sockets
-3 x Euro 2pin sockets
» Waterproof seal
* Built-in overload trip switch
* SABS approved
+ Surface hole dimension: 80mm
* Height = 425mm Width = 104mm
« Extracted: protrudes 205mm from
Counter
* Retracted: retracts 450mm Below
Counter
* Operating voltage:
220v - 250 VAC 50 Hz
» Current: 15AMP max

RPD6050
SOHO POWERDOCK

+ CONSISTING OF

-2 x SA 3pin sockets

-3 x Euro 2pin sockets

-2 x Data ports

-1 x USB ports

-1 x USB cable

Waterproof seal

Built-in overload trip switch
SABS approved

Surface hole dimension: 80mm
Height = 425mm Width = 104mm
Extracted: protrudes 205mm
from counter

Retracted: retracts 450mm
below counter

Operating voltage:

220v - 250 VAC 50 Hz

* Current: 15AMP max

RPD6050PDSOHO

SOHO PUSH DOWN POWER DOCK
MK2 WITH VOICE / DATA PORTS
Gas-strut operated

+ CONSISTING OF

-1 x SA 3 pin (Normal)

-1 x SA2 pin

- 0.3m input M3PPG

- Peripherals: Cat6, USB, HDMI,

* or VGA or Audio. HDMI and Voice

* or VGA cables pre-fitted

+ Cat6 socket fitted to base

* 2m SA Input Cable (SAIP)

* Built-in thermal overload switch
rated at 15A

* User-friendly with shuttered
power outlets

* Robust aluminium construction

* Blue LED power indicators
in top cap blue ring

* Easy installation

* Flush mounting

* Push to release

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING

RPD6050S
POWERDOCK

Standard Silver

RPD6050PD
MK2 POWERDOCK
Gas-strut operated

« CONSISTING OF
-2 x SA 3pin sockets
-1 x 2pin socket
« Waterproof seal
« Built-in overload trip switch
* SABS approved
« Surface hole dimension: 95mm
* Height = 425mm Width = 104mm
« Extracted: protrudes 205mm
from counter
* Retracted: retracts 450mm
below counter
» Operating voltage:
220v - 240 VAC 50 Hz
* Current: 15AMP max

RPD6050PDMK3
POWER DOCK BLACK & SILVER
MK3

+ CONSISTING OF

- 2 x SA 3 pin (Normal)

-2 x SANew 3 pin (SA/Brazi)

- Built-in thermal overload switch
rated at 15A

- 2.0 Smart Dual Charging Port

(SDCP)

- 2m SA Input Cable (SAIP)

* Dual USB Smart DCP built into the
top cap with spring loaded
protection cover

+ Swiveling Cable Input with built in
3ppG male

» Designed so that most plug tops can
remain connected to the unit when
in the closed/down position

» Chrome handle doubles as cable
exit for attached plug tops.

* llluminated locking clip doubles as
a “power on” indicator

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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R590FROF1

DRAWER LED LIGHT

(Excl Batteries)

* Easy To Install

» Works with batteries

« Activated by motion sensor

RTS18135B

LED CABINET LIGHT .

WITH MOTION SENSOR - ‘—-m
(W/O Battery)

275mm

« Easy To Install

« Works with batteries

« Activated by motion sensor

« Deactivated after 20 seconds without motion

« For applications in bedrooms, staircases and kitchens

RHM77A
HINGE LIGHT LED
(Excl Batteries)

* Easy to install
» Works with a battery
« Activated & deactivated when opening and closing the door

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)




LEGS & CASTORS

| E(GS & CASTORS




AAL100X50

ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
100 x 50mm
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALR100X30

ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
100 x 30mm
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALR150X30

ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
150 x 30mm
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALS100X25

SQUARE LEG ADJUSTABLE
100 x 25mm
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALS150X25

SQUARE LEG ADJUSTABLE
150 x 25
Brushed Satin Nickel

ECONO )

LEG WITH ADJUSTABLE
TOP PLATE
CABADJ100X50  100X50
CABADJ150X50 150X50
Satin Nickel

v
@

ECONO )

NON ADJUSTABLE LEG
CABAAL100x50 100X50
CABAAL150X50 150X50
CABAAL50X50 50X50
Satin Nickel

AAL150X50

ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
150 x 50mm
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALR100X50

ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
100X50MM

Satin Nickel

AALR150X50

ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
150x50mm

Satin Nickel

Page 108

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)



RG124155SS

RG1241558S
STAINLESS STEEL LEG
32 x 165mm

Height adjustable

RG126155SS RG126100SS RG124100SS
RG126155S8S RG126100SS RG124100SS
STAINLESS STEEL LEG STAINLESS STEEL LEG STAINLESS STEEL LEG
50 x 155mm 50 x 100mm 32 x 100mm
Height adjustable Height adjustable Height adjustable

RTS40640x105BDN

105 x 40 x 40mm Square Leg
Brushed Dull Nickel
RTS40540X80BDN

80 x 40 x 40mm Square Leg

Brushed Dull Nickel

RTS25125x150BDN
150 x 25mm Tapered Leg
Brushed Dull Nickel

RTS25125x100BDN
100 x 25mm Tapered Leg
Brushed Dull Nickel

It

LEGS & CASTORS

ALL LEGS SUPPLIED WITH A FIXING PLATE

RG124050SS

RG124050S8S
STAINLESS STEEL LEG
32 x 50mm

Height adjustable

RTS605160x150BDN
ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
150 x 60mm

Brushed Dull Nickel

RTS605160x100BDN
ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
100 x 60mm

Brushed Dull Nickel

RTS45145x150BDN
ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
150 x 45mm

Brushed Dull Nickel

RTS45145x100BDN
ROUND LEG ADJUSTABLE
100 x 45mm

Brushed Dull Nickel

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RG130P

SPARE PLASTIC FOOT PIECE
FOR TABLE LEG

80mm

RG127P  60mm

RG140710SC

120MM WORKTOP LEG
710 x 120mm Round Leg
Satin Chrome

RG140870SC

120MM WORKTOP LEG
870 x120mm Round Leg
Satin Chrome

SATIN MATT BRIGHT
CHROME BLACK CHROME
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR
RG127710BL 710 X 60MM WORKTOP LEG MATT BLACK
RG127710CH 710 X 60MM WORKTOP LEG BRIGHT CHROME
RG127710SC 710 X 60MM WORKTOP LEG SATIN CHROME
RG127870BL 870 X 60MM WORKTOP LEG MATT BLACK
RG127870CH 870 X 60MM WORKTOP LEG BRIGHT CHROME
RG127870SC 870 X 60MM WORKTOP LEG SATIN CHROME
710+ 25
: g[lO+25
=
Adjustable foot extends
to @ maximum height of 25mm
CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR
RG130710BL 710 X 80MM WORKTOP LEG MATT BLACK
RG130710CH 710 X 80MM WORKTOP LEG BRIGHT CHROME
RG130710SC 710 X 80MM WORKTOP LEG SATIN CHROME
RG130870BL 870 X 80MM WORKTOP LEG MATT BLACK
RG130870CH 870 X 80MM WORKTOP LEG BRIGHT CHROME
RG130870SC 870 X 80MM WORKTOP LEG SATIN CHROME
RG1301100SC 1100X80MM WORKTOP LEG  SATIN CHROME
RG127380BL RG127380SC
COFFEE TABLE LEG COFFEE TABLE LEG
Round Round
380 x 60mm 380 x 60mm
Black Satfin Chrome
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LEGS & CASTORS

Infroducing the 2-way adaptable plate for square legs. The
leg can be aligned with the table edge or inset on the fixing

plate.

Inset

ALIGNED WITH EDGE

RTS605060X710TBL
SQUARE LEG

710 x 60 x 60mm
Textured Black

Also available in 870
RTS605060X870TBL

RTS605060X710BDN
Square Leg

710 x 60 x 60mm
Brushed Dull Nickel

Also available in 870
RTS605060X870BDN

RTS605060X380TBL

SQUARE COFFEE TABLE LEG
380 x 60 x 60mm

Textured Black

RTS601660X710TBL RTS601660X710BDN RTS605060X380BDN

TAPERED OFFICE LEG TAPERED OFFICE LEG SQUARE COFFEE TABLE LEG
710 x 60mm 710 x 60mm 380 x 60 x 60mm

Textured Black Brushed Dull Nickel Brushed Dull Nickel
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BUILT IN ADJUSTABLE
MARKINGS FOR
EASY ADJUSTMENT

\CLOCK W,
s €70

<,
%
°

RFGVLEG * Easy Installation With Built In Adjustable Height RFGVLEG100

PREPACK ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING LEG Markings. ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING LEG
4 Llegs And 4 Clips * Dual Clips For Use With Wooden Or Aluminium Kick 4 legs And 4 Clips

Height Adjustable Plate. Height Adjustable

From 135mm To 200mm * 250Kg Load Capacity Per Leg. 100-150mm

ACAFF40WP  40mm Castor With Plate 15kg ACIND50WOB  50mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake - Clear Wheel 40kg

ACAFF50WP 50mm Castor With Plate 20kg ACIND50WB 50mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Clear Wheel 40kg
ACIND75WOB 75mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake - Clear Wheel 60kg
ACIND75WB 75mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Clear Wheel 60kg
ACINDTOOWOB  100mm Industrial Castor W/O Brake - Clear Wheel 80kg
ACIND100WB 100mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Clear Wheel 80kg

AALEG10x70  Adjustable Leg 10X70

AALEG10x45  Adjustable Leg 10X45

AALEG10x35  Adjustable Leg 10X35

AALEG10x25  Adjustable Leg 10X25

AALEG8X45 Adjustable Leg 8X45

AALEG8X25 Adjustable Leg 8X25 AC50WOB  50mm Industrial Castor Without Brake - Grey Wheel 40kg

AALEG8X20 Adjustable Leg 8X20

AALEG6X25 Adjustable Leg 6X25 AC50WB 50mm Castor With Break - Grey Wheel 40kg
AC75WOB  75mm Industrial Castor Without Brake - Grey Wheel 60kg
AC75WB 75mm Industrial Castor With Brake - Grey Wheel 60kg

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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CONCEALED - HINGES

HINGES Fev
HINGES CABX

CONCEALED HINGES



HINGES - FGV

A premium worldwide brand associated with Roco Fittings for the past 25 years.
FGV is built on quality & reliability.

‘.F’

Integra

SlowMotion Inside

clLig c))

L&

FIXING TYPE OPENING ANGLE
R5155H50500C5000
Omm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing
“ 2&
110 110°

R5155H6050055000
Omm 110 Deg - Dowel Fixing

R5155H50508C5000
8mm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing

R5155H6050855000

8mm 110 Deg - Dowel Fixing 110° 110°

R5155H50515C5000
15mm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing

R515SH6051555000
15mm 110 Deg - Dowel Fixing

110° 110°

R515H850545C5000
45 Deg - Screw Fixing

R51AH86054555000
45 Deg - Dowel Fixing

ujs

R515WH50500C5000
Omm 175 Deg - Screw Fixing

R515WH6050055000
Omm 175 Deg - Dowel Fixing

175° 175

S RCRCROR@E

R515H850590C5000 =0
90 Deg Blind Cnr - Screw Fixing

l‘T
/
B2
.1(
il

R51AH860530S5000
30 Deg - Screw Fixing

4
%hﬂ!‘ﬂ_ﬂ
« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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CLICK HINGE INTEGRA WITH DAMPER - FGV

FIXING TYPE TECHNICAL DRAWING OPENING ANGLE

R51ASH50500C5000
Omm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing

R51ASH6050055000
Omm 110 Deg - Dowel Fixing

110° 110°

[ ]
]ﬁ < |2

R51ASH50508C5000
8mm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing

R51ASH6050855000
8mm 110 Deg - Dowel Fixing

R5TASH50515C5000
15mm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing

R51ASH6051555000
15mm 110 Deg - Dowel Fixing

S RO R

R51AH850545C5000
45 Deg - Screw Fixing

!
.H&
"

110° 110°

R5TAWH50500C5000
Omm 175 Deg - Screw Fixing

R51AWH60500S5000

Omm 175 Deg - Dowel Fixing

R51AH850590C5000
90 Deg Blind Cnr

INTEGRA MOUNTING PLATES =y .o

T or- INTEGRA CLICK PLATE - EUROSCREW

INTEGRA CLICK PLATE - SCREW FIXING R52RA47L502A5000 2mm With Cam Adjustment & 14mm Euroscrews

R525A01M50200000 2mm Screw Fixing

%
R525A01M50400000 4mm Screw Fixing ﬁ #
R525A33M500000 Omm V Shaped 4 Holes Screw Fixing ( Frame Hinge )
INTEGRA CLICK PLATE - X-PANDO DOWEL

R52RA44L50205000 2mm With Cam Adjustment & Stp Screws R525AN5M50200000 2mm With X-Pando Dowels 5mm X 9.8mm
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SLIDE-ON HINGES

SCREW FIXING s 8 SCREW FIXING
= R51MS150500C00 5 R51MS850530C00
= F- © - = o
£ £ — — g - =
n o ° 00
° < . o
o LS DOWEL FIXING H I =
b= R51MS160500S00 H=(14+A+K)-S 3
= SCREW FIXING . ] SCREW FIXING 1
g R51MS150508C00 8 R51MS830535C00 %
© y Q s} -
£ = 3 9
£ o \
© U ]
B - DOWEL FIXING I | £
S R51MS160508S00 H=(6+A+K)-S 3
£ SCREW FIXING -
5 R51MS150515C00
E )
3 s I
b ‘ ¥
o
= H=A+K-1
. SCREW FIXING 2 mee —
.'E, i — R51 MW1 50500C00 E ° H=2 R525231M502100
E .__’" | o= co H=4 R525231M504100
& . -t N oxT

oy o

Y Ilﬁ — 2
[ DOWEL FIXING @

R51MW160500S00
= SCREW FIXING £ o HEIGHT SODE
§ R51MW150508C00 503 e y H=0 R520201M500100
o :‘;E ] - - - H=2 R520201M502100
£ 258
£ 698 H=4 R520201M504100
© — %0
= H=6+A+K)-S » 3 =

9.2mm Dowel
N SCREW FIXING _ E ¢ i HEiGHT T
g R51MS850590C00 y secs & H,Z
£ SEEZ -
8 ?J:ij é’ﬁ IIE’-g H=4 R5202N5M504100
° ST i o 3‘5'2
2 ] | 3835
o = | 2% "o
. 2B
B - SCREW FIXING
o R51MK850525C00
% y
|*ma '
5 = il
) ,
© i
2 A
SCREW FIXING 2

5 R51MS850545C00
c <|
5 3 f
o 09
o s
< DOWEL FIXING

R51MS860545S00

|

Nz
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GLASS DOOR HINGES

GLASS DOOR HINGE = % 5 — COLOUR Genlz
% — R51MG112300000 H=(183+A+K)-S oo e CHROME R5101500501R00
'E h@) g L §a % BLACK R5101500801R00
» = g MATT CHROME | R5101500G01R00
o 'UGI
] 4 Sy

26mm Cup e=

x GLASS DOOR HINGE £ v i HEIGHT Gl R
o R51MG112308000 é k) ; s ' H=0 R520201M500100 -
© IIES —— g£ 2 | H=2 R520201M502100
E e - a‘. S 3%- H=4 R520201M504100
© ~ TR E
& oM A
3 26mm Cup n 3
= GLASS DOOR HINGE
3 R51MG112315000
£ A ,
£ A
o == . ]
- &
8 26mm Cup

SHORT ARM HINGE / FRAME HINGE

SCREW FIXING
R51MZF5M512055

0mm Crank

ANTI-SLAM DEVICE & BRACKET

RFG595300
FGV ANTI-SLAM PISTON

RFG590337
FGV ANTI-SLAM & PUSH TO OPEN
MOUNTING BRACKET
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PUSH TO OPEN HINGES & MECHANISMS

RFG590337 IDEAL ASSEMBLY:

R594200P610F00
PUSH TO OPEN DEVICE WITH MAGNET + FGV ANTI-SLAM & PUSH TOP OPEN The One Touch device for door without handles has to
ADHESIVE PLATE MOUNTING BRACKET be mounted in the comresponding area of the handle.

>

‘

100

100

Installation without mounting bracket Adjustment Installation with mounting bracket

+3/-0
PUSH TO OPEN HINGES FIXING TYPE TECHNICAL DRAWING OPENING ANGLE
R51MS15P50000000
Omm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing n o .
¥ - m 1
o J Ik
& -
110° 110°
R51MS15P50800000
8mm 110 Deg - Screw Fixing i 3
b rr
J|A
-
110° 110°
HEIGHT CODE

£ o ’ o E

) E : o= b . H=0 R520201M500100 &

e - |

Sy o —_— H=2 R520201M502100 o

§ §§ H=4 R520201M504100 T

gOE :

n 3
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LEVA - WALL HANGING BRACKET

SYMMETRICAL WALL HANGING BRACKET

* Fixing with selfftapping screws

* Symmetrical hook

* Front adjustment easy to access

 Adjustment screws to avoid accidental dismounting
* Flap for screws covering

’ E v
: .
h -
WALL HANGING BRACKET FOR LEVA - FGV WALL HANGING PLATE

R535753A100000 LEVA WHITE R22002707005CF  41X50mm

35
SEELR

o \S 47| —
o N N EY)
b

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) -
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AEROBUS & AERO WING LIFT MECHANISMS

AEROBUS LIFT MECHANISM - FGV
R590VBSA9D400 D40 - 2.4-5.5KG DOOR

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

* Upwards operation

 Easy and rapid assembly with click-on door fixing

* No hinges required

* No stabilization bar required

* Door and weight adjustments

« SlowMotion technology for controlled and silent closing

Door fixing

Cabinet fixing

APPLICATION

37 64

Max 22

137

159

~ 153.5

min. 150

05 _~

‘32 78-A

32

55
98

125
285

ClEgee)

127

J

R590VW0050000
AERO WING LIFT STAY
MECHANISM - FGV

37mm

DOWN SOLUTION APPLICATION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

* The three in one lifter solution:
- self holding in all positions
- self liffing and SlowMotion

- flap with brake 1 Q
* 32mm standard cabinet driling i \/
\
\
\\

* Covers 75°, 90° and 105° angles

* Can becombined with slowmotion hinges \ ‘

UP SOLUTION APPLICATION

90 | (l
A

\
1]
=

90° 105°
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DOMINO W - FOLDING DOOR SYSTEM
 _— | IhDomino-=>-GANEL]

CAIMIEXPORT TECHNOLOGY POWERED BY FGV

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

«Sliding system for folding hinged doors

*Max door width of T1000mm (500+500), max door thickness of 25mm
*Mechanism max load capacity of 50kg

*Door weight applied fo the upper bar

*Application also without lower fruck and lower bar

|

DOMING W UPPER RAIL - FGV e o
Donmo ! DOMINO W LOWER RAIL - FGV
2m ALUMINIUM
@
— | (1
@ e <
3 3
i (50
ul | -
g, \_L -
[
©
N
6

22.5 30.5 ‘
28.5 45.5

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 1 1

R590DW0030000
DOMINO W FOLDING DOOR KIT - FGV
HINGES EXCLUDING RAILS




HINGES - CABX

ECONOMICALLY SOURCED & PRICED RANGES OF HARDWARE FOR THE KITCHEN
& FURNITURE INDUSTRIES

CABX SLIDE ON HINGE WITH MOUNTING PLATE

INCLUDES MOUNTING PLATE
Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate

Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate

SINGLE FORM SINGLE WITH DOWELS PREPACKED IN PAIRS
AFTS145W34 AFTS145WD AFTS145W34P
110° STRAIGHT ALL METAL HINGE 110° STRAIGHT OMM 110° STRAIGHT OMM
WITHOUT DOWELS ALL METAL HINGE ALL METAL HINGE
Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate WITH DOWELS WITHOUT DOWELS
Tested To 50 000 Cycles Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate Includes 4 Hole Base Plate
2 per pack
AFTS245WI AFTS245WD AFTS245W34P
'-'--\, : "'"—-1 iy ==w e | 110° 9MM OFFSET ALL METAL 110° 9MM OFFSET ALL METAL HINGE 110° OFFSET 9MM
Ly | HINGE WITHOUT DOWELS WITH DOWELS ALL METAL HINGE
: ':f_f,_ Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate WITHOUT DOWELS
== Tested To 50 000 Cycles Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate
2 per pack
4 ,]. AFTS345WI AFTS345WD
—— = . 110° INSET ALL METAL HINGE 110° INSET ALL METAL HINGE
! O W) e
l#- < : - WITHOUT DOWELS WITH DOWELS

165° STRAIGHT CORNER HINGE
ALL METAL

WITHOUT DOWELS

Includes 4 hole Mounting Plate

] Tested To 50 000 Cycles
] 1 '
H=A+K-1
P AFQS145WI AFQS145WD
P o) F\"u\ - 45° HINGE ALL METAL 45’ HINGE ALL METAL
E"'ﬂ B T WITHOUT DOWELS WITH DOWELS
/}_' “:‘;;—- = Includes 4 hole Mounting Plate Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate
=] Tested To 50 000 Cycles
B ‘\ T ‘
AFMS148WI

o

1 /e Tested To 50 000 Cycles
o |t~ \
NE. F |
“TH=(4+A+K)-S
AFTSPLATE
,:ﬂﬂ SLIDE ON BASE PLATE
; : 4 Hole

(Optional Extra)
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CABX SOFT CLOSING CLIP ON HINGE
WITH INTEGRATED SOFT CLOSING DAMPER AND MOUNTING PLATE

m

x\( o, L[

AFTS6190

110° STRAIGHT OMM

ALL METAL HINGE WITH
INTEGRATED SOFT CLOSING
DAMPER

Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate
Tested To 50 000 Cycles

/>

o
o 115
s
of
L
[

g

M H=(14+A+K)-S

ﬂ

AFTS6195

165° CORNER HINGE ALL METAL
WITH INTEGRATED SOFT
CLOSING DAMPER

Includes 4 hole Mounting Plate
Tested To 50 000 Cycles

H=(6+A+K)-S

AFTS6199

110° OFFSET ALL METAL HINGE
WITH INTEGRATED SOFT
CLOSING DAMPER 9MM
Includes 4 Hole Mounting Plate
Tested To 50 000 Cycles

/>

SOFT CLOSING, '

S
b wl = '»
’ \ By
e ‘-‘.--L-('
- ‘:l\_-_az'
o

/>
AFTST45

SOFT numm;'
45° HINGE ALL METAL

WITH INTEGRATED SOFT
CLOSING DAMPER

Includes 4 hole Mounting Plate
Tested To 50 000 Cycles

"

SOFT BL(ISII\IG'
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HINGES - OTHER

ECONOMICALLY SOURCED & PRICED RANGE OF HINGES FOR THE KITCHEN

& FURNITURE INDUSTRIES

SELF CLOSING HINGES

5 KNUCKLE PER PAIR
RSCBB Bright Brass
RSCBMA  Antique Copper
RSCGB Georgian Brass
RSCCP Chrome
RSCWH White

3 KNUCKLE PER PAIR
ASCH3AB  Antique Brass
ASCH3NP  Nickel Plated

PIANO HINGE

APHEB32COILS 32mm Electro Brass
30m Coils

FLUSH HINGES

AFH50EB 50mm Electro Brass
AFH50NP  50mm Nickel Plated
AFH50YP 50mm Yellow Passivated
AFH64EB 64mm Electro Brass

AFH64NP  64mm Nickel Plated
BUTT HINGE

ABH50BR  50mm Brass
ABH64BR  64mm Brass

RSCWH

FLUSH HINGES

RSCBB

~f=
—

L
B L.J

® _
o »\

ASCH3AB

SUPPLIED IN PAIRS
INCLUDING SCREWS

BUTT HINGES
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DRAWER RUNNERS

DIRAWEIL RUNNERS




DRAWER RUNNERS - FGV ==

A premium worldwide brand associated with
Roco Fittings for the past 25 years. FGV is built
; v on quality & reliability.

Ten

Drawer System

DRAWER RUNNER KIT

(H95) FGV TEN

—m

DRAWER RUNNER KIT WITH GALLERY RAIL
(H200) FGV TEN

R58XEAKF135X 350mm R58XEAGF135X  350mm
R58XEAKF 140X 400mm R58XEAGF140X  400mm I I I I | ‘
R58XEAKF145X 450mm R58XEAGF145X  450mm SLOWMOTION ™
R58XEAKF 150X 500mm R58XEAGF150X  500mm
R58XEAKF155X 550mm R58XEAGF155X  500mm
347 ‘ 265 |
= B
350 O
397 s
(] | 116

d

0f

447

—
450
497 DRAWER Z
350 345.5
]
500 400 395.5
547 450 445.5
500 495.5
—
550
5.5
|
|
o~
%
™|
=}

X=(K-79) "0 L3 X = BOTTOM PANEL WIDTH
e K = INTERNAL CABINET WIDTH ]
K Z = BOTTOM PANEL LENGTH ﬁi ;
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RAILING TUBES FOR INTERNAL DRAWER POLAR WHITE - FGV TEN
R58RX04F14500000 450mm
R58RX04F15000000 500mm

FRONTAL BRACKETS FOR INTERNAL DRAWER - FGV TEN
R58AX4RF10000B00  ALU RAILING
R58AX40F10000B00  STANDARD

ALUMINIUM FRONT PROFILE- FGV TEN
R58PX4AF11081B00  POLAR WHITE - 1081mm

i —

SIDE PANEL - STEEL POLAR WHITE

SIDE PANEL - CRYSTAL - WITH BRACKETS

SIDE PANEL - STEEL POLAR WHITE - FGV TEN
R58SXMOF1450 450mm
R58SXMOF1500 500mm

SIDE PANEL - CRYSTAL - WITH BRACKETS - FGV TEN
R58SXVMF1450 450mm
R58SXVMF1500 500mm

FOR PRIME/EXCEL/STD/TEN/UNISET FGV RUNNERS
RAOP200 JIG

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) -
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FGV TEN KIT UNDERSINK SOLUTION

R58XEAKF145X  (H95) 450mm
2 SETS NEEDED FOR APPLICATION

DRAWER RUNNER UNDERMOUNT
PUSH TO OPEN - FGV
R54N650H745P0000 450mm
R54N650H750P0000 500mm

100%

Drawer mounting & dimensions

3mm GAP TO THE FRONT
FOR ONETOUCH VERSION
A
37 DRAWER WITH FRONT |- | .
T : Area to push to activate OneTouch system
030 GG Q000001 1% '
: i = :
,‘: | | S _— —
) 5 ) , A T T —~~
16 max
B=L+3 (For LENGTH 250 [ -— | |
WITH SLOWMOTION B=278) i |
AT %0 [ I I |
T S
| = 194T* INTERNAL DRAWER | |
||, 19+T o L o
(655 565~ 560 500) = — | |
| E— -~ et
2+ T | . ; | ~
B=L+T+3*FoR LENGTH 250 | | —
'WITH SLOWMOTION B=296) II s I
K - 40 20 £
1S
o
K o
—_—
i

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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DRAWER RUNNERS - FGV

SLOWMOTION ZETA ANYWAY SOFT CLOSE MECHANISM RETROFIT

Universal solution suitable for all Uniset Drawers and Standard Drawer Runners.
The unit is symmetrical and reversible with an anti-lift system.

Slowmotion Zeta
Anyway Mechanism

TABLE SHOWING NUMBER OF SLOWMOTION ZETA
ANYWAY RECOMMENDED:
\ﬂ:\ _ BASE
= 300 |400 500 |600 |700 |800
Standard FGV Drawer 350 450 900
N FRil)j(::\nge;rccket 270 ] ] ] ] 2 2
Uniset Fixing Bracket \s~\. 300 1 1 1 1 2 2
' x 350 | 1 1 1 1 2 2
o
g 400 1 1 1 1 2 2
ZETA ANYWAY SLOWMOTION MECHANISM FGV
450 1 1 1 2 2 2
RF5907200120X0020
500 1 1 2 2 2 2
ZETA BRACKET FOR STANDARD DRAWER RUNNER TS
550 1 1 2 2 2 2
RF59072501Z000020
600 1 1 2 2 2 2

ZETA BRACKET FOR UNISET/METABOX RUNNERS
RF59072D012000020

FGV UNISET DRAWER APPLICATION STANDARD FGV DRAWER RUNNER APPLICATION

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 129




DRAWER RUNNER WHITE - FGV

RTS603WH 1.2mm - 400mm
RTS604WH 1.2mm - 450mm
RTS605WH 1.2mm - 500mm

Self Closing

Dynamic load: 25kg

1.2mm thick

Botfom mounting

Tested to 50,000 cycles i

RTS613  400mm BALL BEARING RUNNER FULL EXT (45MM)
RTS614  450mm BALL BEARING RUNNER FULL EXT (45MM)
RTS615 500mm BALL BEARING RUNNER FULL EXT (45MM)

 Full Extension

* Dynamic load: 45kg
* Side Fixing

¢ Unlocking Device

 Tested to 50,000 cycles "DYNAMIC LOAD

SIDE FIXING POSITIONS

L A
\ 2|
- @ = =o = 190 c0 °0
— I 1=
L
E
D
c
16 64 35
8, | b4, |38
‘ 18
—19—
7
B
G F 48
L —[ |4 o | 457
s < 1 > T T
350 [H]

12,7
DRAWER INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS

L A B Cc D E F G H
300 300 295 224 - - 96 128 -
350 350 345 224 - - 128 128 -
400 400 395 224 288 - 160 160 -
450 450 445 224 352 - 160 192 81
500 500 495 224 352 416 192 224 -
550 550 545 224 352 416 224 224 -
600 600 595 224 352 480 256 256 -

RHD450
- 450MM HIDE-AWAY DOOR SYSTEM
: Maximum slide-in depth 344mm
il Includes hinges
S Maximum door weight 5.5Kg

Maximum dooor height 700mm
Door thickness 16 to 20mm

Metal Follower Strip

RHD500

500MM HIDE-AWAY DOOR SYSTEM
Maximum slide-in depth 394mm
Includes hinges

Maximum door weight 5.5kg
Maximum dooor height 700mm

Door thickness 16 to 20mm

32 32
Cabinet Side —

26+D.T.
First hold
| | location of
i } I Slide

Slide

Concealed Hinge
with Half overlay

Metal Follower Strip- Concealed Hinge with
i

Half overlay

=~
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DRAWER RUNNERS - CABX

DRAWER RUNNERS - CABX “coono)

ECONOMICALLY SOURCED & PRICED RANGES OF HARDWARE FORE
KITCHEN & FURNITURE INDUSTRIES

DRAWER RUNNER - WHITE
ADRUN300MMWH 1.2mm - 300mm i —— -

SIDE FIXING POSITIONS

o
300mm (== il )
ADRUN350MMWH 1.2mm - 350mm )
ADRUN4OOMMWH  1.2mm - 400mm - - 350mm 7{’532 = 55—
ADRUNASOMMWH  1.2mm - 450mm T i
400mm g & R
ADRUN500MMWH 1.2mm - 500mm RN 7 32
2= : . 2
ADRUN550MMWH 1.2mm - 550mm 450mm f = &‘F 0 %u
32 54
ADRUN60OMMWH 1.2mm - 600mm 1 - o
s 500mm*%‘° - - ba 9007
|64 |
* Self Closing 8
i = = T
« Dynamic load: 20kg — — o 550mm =0 -
¢ 1.2mm thick
¢ Bottom mountin = soomm =5 = i ~
9 *DYNAMIC LOAD 4 —2, (1] B2l ‘,‘32 ]
» Tested to 30,000 cycles 3 |8l 64 B2l
.37 128 96 128 128 64
+0.5
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS 125 08
ALDRUN30OMMWH  0.9rmm - 300mm « self Closing \
ALDRUN350MMWH  0.9mm - 350mm * Dynamic load: 15kg
ALDRUN4OOMMWH  0.9mm - 400mm * 0.9mm thick
ALDRUN450MMWH 0.9 450 * Botfom mounfing |
gmm - mm "
* Tested to 30,000 cycles FRR HCPaR —_
ALDRUN50OMMWH  0.9mm - 500mm 15
t
5T
. [

-

-~

DRAWER RUNNER

METABOX
RMETABOX500150WH 500x150mm White (1.0mm) INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
RMETABOX50086WH 500x86mm White (1.0mm)
RMETABOX450150WH 450x150mm White (1.0mm) ﬁbi
RMETABOX45086WH 450x86mm White (1.0mm)
0
* Self Closing
* Dynamic load: 25kg D
o 1mm thick Bottom panel width Bottom panel width

» Tested to 30,000 cycles

"DYNAMIC LOAD

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER

27MM GALVANISED

CBB27300GAL (27mm) - 300MM

CBB27350GAL (27mm) - 350MM

CBB27400GAL (27mm) - 400MM

CBB27450GAL (27mm) - 450MM

CBB27500GAL (27mm) - 500MM
* Self Closing

 Side fixing

* Dynamic load: 25kg @
» Tested to 30,000 cycles

TDYNAMIC LOAD

BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER

35MM GALVANISED

CBB35250GAL (35mm) - 250MM
CBB35300GAL (35mm) - 300MM
CBB35350GAL (35mm) - 350MM
CBB35400GAL (35mm) - 400MM
CBB35450GAL (35mm) - 450MM
CBB35500GAL (35mm) - 500MM

* Self Closing

* Dynamic load: 30kg

* Side fixing

 Tested to 30,000 cycles

BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER 45MM

GALVANISED
ABB250GAL
ABB300GAL
ABB350GAL
ABB400GAL
ABB450GAL
ABB500GAL
ABB550GAL
ABB600GAL

 Self Closing

250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm

« Dynamic load: 35kg @

* Tested fo 50,000 cycles DANAMECLOAD

 Side fixing

27mm

35mm

45mm
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DQAV\/ER RUNNERS - CABX

BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER
SOFT CLOSING
e T — RIS813 400mm
RTS814  450mm 1
RTS815 500mm <y 457

* Soft Closing
¢ Dynamic load: 35kg "
* Side fixing
SOFT CLOSING
T — 16412010 80000 0y
"DYNAMIC LOAD —

BALL BEARING DRAWER RUNNER
T —— ONE TOUCH - PUSH TO OPEN
CBB4000OT 400mm
CBB4500T 450mm
CBB5000T 500mm

—

* Push to open
¢ Dynamic load: 35kg . C
e — 5% 0

* Tested to 50,000 cycles

—

UNDER MOUNT DRAWER RUNNER SOFT Drawer’s Length Cabinet’s Depth
CLOSING L L1(min.)
ADH301D300  300mm 300mm 322mm

300mm 372mm
ADH301D350 350mm

400mm 472mm
ADH301D400 400mm 450mm 522mm
ADH301D450  450mm S00mm p—
ADH301D500 500mm 600mm 622mm

ADH301D550 550mm

* Soft Closing '
« Dynamic load: 35kg )
¢ Undermount smcmsmn'

* Tested to 50,000 cycles "DYNAMIC LOAD

A SIDE VIEW DRAWER HOLE LOCATION
£ S i
| |
g e f
5 1.1
& —©
1 I |
! =
] (3] L
B4 A
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CONMPONENTS & CONSUMABLES




COMPONENTS & CONSUMABLES

i
M

AMC15BRW

MITRE CONNECTOR
HOFMANN KEY BROWN
BROWN 15MM

NAIL GLIDE
ANGBRW

brown,19mm
ANGBRW16

BROWN,16mm
ANGOAK

OAK, 19mm
ANGOAK16

OAK,16mm
ANGW

WHITE, 19mm
ANGWH16

WHITE, 16mm

RTEC148

SHELF SUPPORT
Steel Pin

@ 4.8mm

RTEC6512

GLASS SHELF SUPPORT
with nylon suction cup

@ 4.8mm

RM13

PLASTIC SHELF SUPPORT
White

@ 4.8mm

SHELF SUPPORT WITH

STEEL PIN

RM26BRW - Brown
RM26C - Clear
RM26WH - White
@ 4.8mm

NAIL IN SHELF SUPPORT
RF43BRW BROWN
RF430AK OAK

RF43 WHITE

RM174

DRILL IN DOOR BUMPER
White

@ 4.8mm

RM175
CLEAR ADHESIVE DOOR
BUMPER

T

RM380

RM384
Surface Clip
for 4mm glass

RM383
Glass Clip
with 3mm rebate

"i‘ n

ﬁ HJ%

RDSC
MUSHROOM CAP COVER
For Director Screw

RDS50
DIRECTOR SCREW
7 x 50mm

RM411H
HOLE COVER
White

@ 5mm

RVBS
VEG BASKET SPACER BLOCK
25mm

RLISNP111A
SOCKET
Nickel Plated
6mm

RLISEB111A
SOCKET
Brass Plated

@ 6mm

RLISTEB111
BRASS (LOOP) STUD
6mm

HINGE HOLE CAP
RM4110AK Oak 35mm
RM411WH  White 35Mm

@ 35mm

MIRROR / GLASS CLIP

RM380 - Flush Mount With Screws - Omm
RM383 - Rebate With Screws - 3mm
RM384 - Surface With Screws - 4mm Step

RM385 - Surface With Screws - 3mm
RM387 - Rebate With Screws - 7mm

RM385
Surface Clip
for 3mm glass

@

RM380 RM387
Glass Clip Glass Clip
with flush rebate with 7mm rebate
| “—-‘ & r n
03 03
2 =
d Ll
Lz

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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AECO0101B1
CAM 15mm

ATR1802B1
STEEL DOWEL FOR CAM
34mm

RTEC547
NYLON KNOCK DOWN FITTING
20mm WHITE WITH STEEL CAM

EURO SCREW - FOR RTEC547

RTEC839 - 11mm FOR TEC547
RTEC840 - 8mm FOR TEC547
RTEC268

KNOCK DOWN FITTING

4 Piece

KD WEDGE FITTING
RF29BLK BLACK
RF290AK OAK
RF29WH WHITE

MAGNETIC DOOR CATCH
RTS247 - White
RTS247BRW - Brown

RTS6101
DOUBLE ROLLER CATCH WITH
SCREWS

WOODEN DOWELS
PER KG

ADB10X40
ADB10X45
ADB10X50
ADB8X40
RBD8X30

BISCUITS

RB10
10mm Biscuit - per 100

RB20
20mm Biscuit - per 100

ABCSTRIPS
BOOKCASE STRIPS

'3

Galvanised, 1.8 Length

ABCCLIP
BOOKCASE CLIPS

T
T

AARBR

RECTANGULAR AIR VENT
Brown

Plastic

121x38mm

AARWH

RECTANGULAR AIR VENT
White

Plastic

121x38mm

PLASTIC ROUND AIRVENT
40MM
RF82

@ 32mm

PLASTIC ROUND AIRVENT
70MM

RF83 - White

RF83BRW - Brown
RF830AK - Oak

RDF1850200
AIRVENT ALUMINIUM
200X80mm

RDF1850400
AIRVENT ALUMINIUM
400X80mm

ADVDSTRWTAPE
DVD STRIP
450X105MM

With Tape

Fits 18 DVD's per set

ALSS
LAZY SUSAN SWIVEL - SMALL

76x76mm

ALSL
LAZY SUSAN SWIVEL - LARGE

178x178mm

APTRAYBL
PENCIL TRAY
BLACK

181x344mm
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RADMTR RADMG

e
ASDTBRW

RADMG
SLIDING DOOR GUIDE
Trola top

RADMTR

SLIDING DOOR GUIDE
Trola bottom

ASDTWH
SLIDING DOOR TRACK
white, per 3.5M length

ASDTBRW
SLIDING DOOR TRACK

Brown
Per 3.5M Length

DOME SHELF SUPPORT
ADJUSTABLE
SATIN CHROME

RFJO6102SBSN
55mm
Shelf maximum thickness 14mm

RFJO6102XBSN
75mm

Shelf maximum thickness 20mm

COMPUTER SLOT
385mmx 35mm
RM10BLK - Black
RM10GRE - Grey
RM10WH - White

WIRE MANAGEMENT - 64MM

RM27BLK - Black
RM27LGRE - Light Grey
RM27BRW - Brown
RM270AK - Oak
RM27GRE - Grey
RM27WH - White

@ 63mm

STEEL WIRE MANAGEMENT
RWMX60BSN - Round 60mm
Brushed

Satin Nickel

@ 60mm

RWMX80X80BSN
Square

80X80mm

Brushed Satin Nickel

ADHESIVE SCREW CAP COVERS

15mm

96 PER SHEET

= = = = = = = =
= = = = = = = =
x x x x T x x T
= = = = 9 = = >}
=] =] o =] = =} o Q
= = = = 1) = )
© IS w - o I N

White RKHM022

High Gloss White RKHMO36

RKHMO040
.
RKHMO042
.
RKHMO062
.
RKHM168
Mahogany -

RKHM172

Laricina / Lunar Ash / Glacier -

COMPONENTS & CONSUMABLES

Aluminium

Walnut

Oak

Aged Stone

French Walnut

Washed Shale

Sahara / Cascade

Wenge
COVER CAP PLASTIC FOR g ERER, LT e
POZI SCREW s v
RF46BLK BLACK . . A
RF46BRW BROWN /
L

RF46CH CHERRY - : ’ A '

L [ 3
RF46GRE GREY s } ' 7S

L]

RFA60AK  OAK ) Mgy 28 y
RF46SYR SYRINGA _ﬁ.
RFA6WH WHITE )

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)

Page 137




-—?:“ (,-—,. TIE RAIL

g ) RM40H - Chrome 305mm

RTS220

"'\w RTS220 FLAP DOOR SLIDE - White

RCTC ~ WORKTOP CONNECTOR - 150mm
RFH SPRUNG FLAP HINGE - White

. RCTC

Q' R Ii RTSO0TA RTEC9042

GAS LIFT 270MM 80N GAS DOOR LIFT 270MM 200N

. J Load capacity 4.5kg Load Capacity 6.5kg
4 — N80 200N
X I :

To centre of bracket -
——D—
A\ _lol—
C
80
I
T 243
E;TIlm (x)
120
—|15 |«
Angle(A) Cc D X
80 degrees 248 81 25 —r ] |
90 degrees 233 73 25 @ PR
100 degrees 221 66 25

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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COMPONENTS & CONSUMABLES

POSTFORM JOINERS
[

BLACK

BROWN
CANYON OAK
CARAMEL BEECH
[
GRANITE SILVER-VEIN

IVORY DUST

LIGHT GREY DUST

WHITE

640MM POSTFORM JOINERS AND END CAP 900MM POSTFORM JOINERS

RPFJ640CAL 640mm Postform Corner Joiner | Aluminium RPFJ900CAL 900mm Postform Corner Joiner  Aluminium
RPFJ640CBLK 640mm Postform Cormner Joiner | Black RPFJ900CBLK 900mm Postform Comer Joiner = Black
RPFJ640CBRW = 640mm Postform Comer Joiner Brown RPFJ900CBRW = 900mm Postform Corner Joiner | Brown
RPFJ640CCAN = 640mm Postform Comer Joiner = Canyon Oak RPFJ900CCAN = 900mm Postform Corner Joiner = Canyon Oak
RPFJ640CGRA | 640mm Postform Comer Joiner = Granite RPFJ900CGRA | 900mm Postform Corner Joiner | Granite
RPFJ640CWH 640mm Postform Cormer Joiner  White RPFJ900CWH 900mm Postform Comer Joiner = White
RPFJ640EAL 640mm Postform Top End Cap + Aluminium RPFJ900TAL 900mm Postform Top T Joiner Aluminium
RPFJ640EBLK 640mm Postform Top End Cap  Black RPFJ900TBLK 900mm Postform Top T Joiner Black
RPFJ640EBRW 640mm Postform Top End Cap Brown RPFJ900TCAN 900mm Postform Top T Joiner Canyon Oak
RPFJ640ECAN 640mm Postform Top End Cap = Canyon Oak RPFJ900TWH 900mm Postform Top T Joiner White

RPFJ640EGRA 640mm Postform Top End Cap + Granite
RPFJ640EWH 640mm Postform Top End Cap  White

RPFJ640TAL 640mm Postform Top T Joiner Aluminium
RPFJ640TBLK 640mm Postform Top T Joiner Black
RPFJ640TBRW 640mm Postform Top T Joiner Brown
RPFJ640TCAN 640mm Postform Top T Joiner Canyon Oak
RPFJ640TGRA 640mm Postform Top T Joiner Granite
RPFJ640TWH 640mm Postform Top T Joiner White

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice « All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 139




SQUARELINE R6 JOINERS

RS600R6CALU
RS600R6CCAP
RS600R6CCAR
RS600R6CESP
RS600R6CLWH
RS600R6CMOC

RS600R6EALU
RS600R6ECAP
RS600R6ECAR
RS600R6EESP
RS600R6ELWH
RS600R6EMOC

RS600R6TALU
RS600R6TCAP
RS600R6TCAR
RS600R6TESP
RS600R6TLWH
RS600R6TMOC

SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT ALUMINIUM 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT CAPUCCINO / LIGHT BROWN 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT CARAMEL / OAK 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT ESPRESSO / BLACK 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT LATTE / WHITE 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT MOCHA / DARK BROWN 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 END TRIM ALUMINIUM 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 END TRIM CAPUCCINO / LIGHT BROWN 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 END TRIM CARAMEL / OAK 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 END TRIM ESPRESSO / BLACK 600MM
SQUARELINE Ré END TRIM LATTE / WHITE 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 END TRIM MOCHA / DARK BROWN 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT ALUMINIUM 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT CAPUCCINO / LIGHT BROWN 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT CARAMEL / OAK 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT ESPRESSO / BLACK 600MM
SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT LATTE' / WHITE 600MM

SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT MOCHA / DARK BROWN 600MM

RS900R6CCAP
RS900R6CCAR
RS900R6CESP
RS900R6CLWH
RS900R6CMOC

RS900R6TCAP
RS9OOR6TCAR
RS9OORGTESP
RS9OOR6TLWH
RS900R6TMOC

SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT CAPUCCINO / LIGHT BROWN 900MM
SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT CARAMEL / OAK 200MM
SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT ESPRESSO / BLACK 900MM
SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT LATTE / WHITE 900MM

SQUARELINE R6 CORNER JOINT MOCHA / DARK BROWN 900MM

SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT CAPUCCINO / LIGHT BROWN 900MM
SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT CARAMEL / OAK 900MM
SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT ESPRESSO / BLACK 900MM
SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT LATTE W

SQUARELINE R6 T-JOINT MOCHA / DARK BROWN 600MM

Espresso Black

Mocha Dark Brown

Capuccino Brown

Caramel Frappuccino

Ice Aluminium grey

Latté White
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SHELF BRACKETS

1%
L]
o \
RM192 RMATH | RMOTH
‘/ ‘ ' RM1950H
p IL .
’ '\\‘\‘
- ",

- \'
RM19WH - White
RM19BRW - Brown

RM190AK - Oak
RM19CH - Cherry

RM192H
RMO2 . o
ABMF

RM365H
ABMS

RM19BLK - Black
RM19GRE - Grey

MODESTY BLOCK
RMO03 WHITE
RMO3BRW  Brown ®

RMO3OAK  Oak

METAL SHELF BRACKETS

RSB125150BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 125 x 150mm
RSB125150WH SHELF BRACKET WHITE 125 x 150mm
RSB150200BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 150 x 200mm
RSB150200WH SHELF BRACKET WHITE 150 x 200mm
RSB200250BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 200 x 250mm
RSB200250WH SHELF BRACKET WHITE 200 x 250mm
RSB250300BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 250 x 300mm
RSB250300WH SHELF BRACKET WHITE 250 x 300mm
RSB300350BLK SHELF BRACKET BLACK 300 x 350mm
RSB300350WH SHELF BRACKET WHITE 300 x 350mm

RM4TH LARGE CORNER BRACKET Plastic White - 44x50x47
RMOTH MEDIUM CORNER BRACKET Plastic White - 35x38x25
RMO02 SMALL CORNER BRACKET Plastic White - 17x15x22
RM19WH DOUBLE BRACKET WITH LID Plastic White - 42x20x20
RM19BRW | DOUBLE BRACKET WITH LID Plastic Brown - 42x20x20
RM19BLK | DOUBLE BRACKET WITH LID Plastic Black - 42x20x20
RM190AK | DOUBLE BRACKET WITH LID Plastic Oak - 42x20x20
RM19CH DOUBLE BRACKET WITH LID Plastic Cherry - 42x20x20
RM19GRE | DOUBLE BRACKET WITH LID Plastic Grey - 42x20x20
RM192 FACIA BRACKET Plastic White - 90x45x22
RM192H FACIA BRACKET Steel White - 95x32x32
ABMS CORNER BRACKET SMALL Steel Whife - 30x37x22
RM1950H | CORNER BRACKET MEDIUM Steel White - 50x50x15
RM19H CORNER BRACKET LARGE Steel White - 45x50x36
ABMF MOUNTING BRACKET FLAT Steel White - 47x82
RM365H Z BRACKET Steel

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RTS7472 64MM BRASS CUPBOARD LOCK
RTS7473 76MM BRASS CUPBOARD LOCK
RL123 70MM STRAIGHT FLUSH BOLT NICKEL
RL123K 70MM NECKED FLUSH BOLT NICKEL
RL123BR 70MM STRAIGHT FLUSH BOLT BRASS
RL123KBR 70MM NECKED FLUSH BOLT BRASS
>
9 RH63BNCK 63MM NECKED BRASS BARREL BOLT
-~ o,
2
§ RH63BSTR 63MM STRAIGHT BRASS BARREL BOLT
% RH63CNCK 63MM NECKED CHROME BARREL BOLT
<
g._' RH63CSTR 63MM STRAIGHT CHROME BARREL BOLT
RL14 STRIKER PLATE NICKEL PLATED 32MM
s | \J ASPEB STRIKER PLATE BRASS PLATED 32MM
Pt
RL123KBR pS AKEYGLD GOLD KEY FOR PLASTIC LOCK
| AKEGLD
ﬁ . A AKEGLD ESCUTCHEON PLATE BRASS PLATED
/ # AGCMET GRIPPER CATCH METAL
AGCMET RTS507 RTS507 ROOSTER CATCH BRASS PLATED
RTS507NP ROOSTER CATCH NICKEL PLATED
|
|
y i AHPSZN
- HANGING PLATE SQUARE
Zinc
RM41C
SUSPENSION PLATE TRIANGULAR
Zinc

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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RONMONGERY

THE INVISI LOCK
RCF153 - Lock
RCF152 - Key

¢ The most unique magnetic locking system on the market today.

The ultra secure lock is fixed to the inside of a door and is totally invisible from the outside.

e Invisi Lock locks automatically when the door is closed, and unlocks using a unique and patented magnetic “key”.
INVISI LOCK FIXED IN PLACE
ON INSIDE OF DRAWER

The Invisi Lock can be used throughout the home, from kitchens and bathrooms to sheds, garages and offices.

The Invisi Lock operates through glass, wood, ceramic files, laminates and non-ferrous metals.

Suitable for doors from 12mm o 38mm.

MAGNETIC KEY UNLOCKING
INVISI LOCK

RVLC1925CBR - Brass

OPTION OF CRANKED OR HOOKED CAM RVLC1925CNP - Nickel
25MM CAM LOCK
with 45mm Cranked Cam
Barrel 19 x 25

L
e & ®

= v/

- " ® RVLC1930CBR - Brass fj?
; ' = RVLC1930CNP - Nickel AMIS

e " 30MM CAM LOCK c /'/

L4 o £ with 45mm Cranked Cam Cranked
@ h@ '\w F Barrel 19 x 30

ey > @

RVLC1930HBR - Brass @

RVLC1930HNP - Nickel

30MM CAM LOCK Hooked
REMOVABLE CORE CAM LOCKS & DRAWER LOCKS AVAILABLE with 45mm Hooked Cam e
UPON REQUEST Barrel 19 x 30 I/

‘\ZE
-
] Open
26
e
| |
| | 32
| |
RVLC1858NP - Nickel RVLC1859NP - Nickel ‘ 1 11 '
19 x 22rmm 19 x 22mm P
CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM l‘ﬁﬂ‘
FRONT MOUNT FRONT MOUNT I$§ 00|
600mm 1200mm ‘ —

Length I
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RVLC1736NP - Nickel
19 X 22MM MORTICE LOCK

RVLC1737BR - Brass
RVLC1737NP - Nickel
DRAWER LOCK
19 x 22mm

RVLC1815NP
PUSH LOCK- NICKEL PLATED
19 x 22mm

49.8

RVLC5109NP
SLAM LOCK - NICKEL PLATED

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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SCIREWS & FASTENERS

CHIP BOARD L e
SCREWS: .| n

except
6x16 and
8x16

CHIP BOARD v ‘“‘*—u\;
SCREWS: All nibbed

except
All nibbed 6x16 and \

8x16

CHIPBOARD SCREWS MACHINE SCREWS CHIPBOARD SCREWS POZI BITS

NICKEL PLATED | YELLOW PASIVATED METRIC THREAD NICKEL YELLOW RTSPOZIT25  No 1 Pozi Drive Bit 25mm
RCH6X16 ACH4X16 RM4X25 PLATED PASIVATED RTSPOZI25 No 2 Pozi Drive Bit 256mm
RCH6X30 ACH4X19 RM4X30 RCHS6X16 | ACHS6X16 RTSPOZI150  No 1 Pozi Drive Bit 50mm
RCH6X40 ACH6X16 RM4X35 RCHS6X25 | ACHS6X20 RTSPOZI50 No 2 Pozi Drive Bit 50mm
RCH6X50 ACH6X20 RM4X40 RCHS6X30 | ACHS6X25
RCH8X16 ACH6X30 RM4X50 RCHS6X40 | ACHS6X30 RTSPOZIMH  Magnetic Pozi Bit Holder
RCH8X25 ACH6X40 RCHS6X50 ACHS6X40 —!“-
RCH8X30 ACH6X50 RCHS8X16 ACHS6X50 o /
RCH8X40 ACH8X16 DRY WALL SCREWS RCHS8X20 | ACHS8X16 -
RCHBX45 ACH8X20 COURSE THREAD RCHSBX30 | ACHS8X20 >
RCH8X50 ACH8X25 RDW6X25 RCHS8X35 ACHS8X25 -
ACHSX30 RDW6X28 RCHS8X40 ACHS8X30
ACHBX35 RDW6X32 RCHS8X50 ACHS8X35 RTSQU125 Pozi bit Square Drive 1 x 25mm
ACHSX40 RDW6XA1T ACHS8X40 RTSQU225 Pozi bit Square Drive 2 x 25mm
ACH8X45 ACHS8X45 ASBNO150 Pozi bit Square Drive 1 x 50mm
COUNTER SUNK ACHS8X50 ASBNO250 Pozi bit Square Drive 2 x 50mm
ACH8X50 RE10 - 10,5mm CSK
ACHB8X60 RE13 - 13mm CSK ,
ACHB8X70 -_,_{,%
ACH8X75 _":::"
ACH10X30 ﬁ:-
ACH10X50
ACH10X60 RDS50 B
ACH10X75 DIRECTOR SCREW
7x50mm
* ALL SCREWS SOLD PER PACK OF 1000
X
NAIL IN ANCHOR - TRUFIX v
ANA8X100 8 X100 per 50 AMé680
ANA8X120 8 X120 per 50 L}. 4 FURNITURE SCREW
M6X80mm
NAIL IN ANCHOR - TRUFIX WOOD INSERT
R6X35 6X35 PER 100 AWIT025 10X25mm -y
R6X55  6X55 PER 100 RISB8X20 8X20mm ‘1
R6X70  6X70 PER 100 AWIBT3  8X13mm ACD614 %
R8X60  BX60 PER 50 RISBOX20  6X20rmm DOWELS CROSS ~ © a g =
R8X75  8X75PER 50 AWISTS  6X13mm 6X13mm )
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PNEUMATC EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

LIGHT DUTY 18G F NAIL GUN

RALNF32AC RALNF50AC
Maximum nail length 32mm Maximum nail length 50mm
18 GAUGE BRAD NAILS 18 GAUGE BRAD NAILS

RKF18/15 15mm (5,000 per box) RKF18/35 35mm (5,000 per box)
RKF18/20 20mm (5,000 per box) RKF18/40 40mm (5,000 per box)
RKF18/25 25mm (5,000 per box) RKF18/45 45mm (5,000 per box)
RKF18/30 30mm (5,000 per box) RKF18/50 50mm (5,000 per box)

RALTS0LAC RALT1650AC
HEAVY DUTY 16G T NAIL GUN EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
16G T NAIL GUN

16 GAUGE BRAD NAILS
RKT16/25  25mm (2,500 per box
RKT16/30  30mm (2,500 per box RKT16/25 25mm (2,500 per box)

)
)
RKT16/35  35mm (2,500 per box) RKT16/30  30mm (2,500 per box)
RKT16/40  40mm (2,500 per box) RKT16/35 35mm (2,500 per box)
)
)

16 GAUGE BRAD NAILS

RKT16/45  45mm (2,500 per box RKT16/40  40mm (2,500 per box)
RKT16/50  50mm (2,500 per box RKT16/45  45mm (2,500 per box)
RKT16/60  50mm (2,500 per box)

BACKING STAPLER 18G

RALU9025AC RALUG25AC
RALU8O16AC
5.8MM CROWN 10MM CROWN UPHOLSTERY STAPLER 21G
18 GAUGE STAPLES 18 GAUGE STAPLES
5.8MM (1/4”) MM CROWN 10MM CROWN 21 GAUGE STAPLES

12.8MM ('/.") CROWN
RK8012 12mm (5,000 per box)
RK8016 16mm (5,000 per box)

RKQ016 16mm (5,000 per box) RK1016 16mm (5,000 per box)
RKQ019 19mm (5,000 per box) RK1019 19mm (5,000 per box)
RK9025 25mm (5,000 per box)

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

HF-MINI EASY 3 HINGE BORING MACHINE
RA30EASY3MPRESS

Manual Press 220V

Working Table cm 700 x 295
Drilling unit 3 Spindle

Two Tilt Stop

Security Guard upon Drilling Bits

MOTOR POWER KW: 0.75
MAX. PANEL THICKNESS MM: 40
NETT WEIGHT KG: 22

9,5 O O O SINGLE-PHASE POWER SUPPLY ~ VOLTS: 230V/50-60HZ

HF - MINI PNEUMATIC

HINGE BORING MACHINE *
Electropneumatic

Standard boring head

0,56 Kw motor

380 volt, 3 phase motor
Pneumatic hinge insertion

Net weight 50kg

RA30IND0045800

HF - MINI PNEUMATIC
HINGE BORING MACHINE
With Standard Head
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SILICONES & ADHESIVES

AMSMDB
SILICONE DB MIRRORFIX

Mirrorfix MS is a high quality and professional adhesive with extreme high tack
properties especially for mirror bonding based on hybrid technology which
cures under influence of humidity fo form a durable elastic rubber

!

AMSCDB RASILBLK
SILICONE UNIVERSAL SILICONE SEALER
Clear Black

RASILWH  White

Den Bravel

[,

£
:

AMSADB
SILICONE ACRYLIC
White

ALCOLIN FLEXIBLE WOOD SEALANT

300ML Mj
RALC06791 Imbuia
RALC06792 Meranti
RALC06793 Oak E
L

RALC06794  Pine Pzt o

RALC06795  Black T—  E=
= —— -

RALC06796  Cherry Ty -

PAINTABLE AND SANDABLE

AMSBDB
SILICONE DB HIGH TACK

High Tack has been especially developed as a universal adhesive for bonding
many building materials such as: stone, concrete, mirrors, glass, plasterboard,
PU, uPVC, hard plastics, enamel, ceramic, copper, lead, zinc, aluminium, metals,
stainless steel, HPL and cement

(ALCOLIN)

ASWH10KG STOPPING WHITE 10KG

ASWH200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G WHITE
ASPIN200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G PINE
ASMER200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G MERANTI
ASIMB200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G IMBUIA
ASOAK200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G OAK
ASSAP200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G SAPELE
ASCH200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G CHERRY
ASBEE200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G BEECH
ASMAH200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G MAHOGANY
ASNAT200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G NATURAL
ASBLK200 ALCOLIN WOODFILLER 200G BLACK
ACGS5LT ALCOLIN COLD GLUE 5L

ACG500ML ALCOLIN COLD GLUE 500ML

ACONADS500ML ~ ALCOLIN CONTACT ADHESIVE 500ML
ACGILT ALCOLIN CONTACT ADHESIVE 1L

ACGSLITEK ALCOLIN CONTACT ADHESIVE 5L

Page 148
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TUBING

RGN42

RGD10
15MM CUPBOARD RAIL
RGN42 - 3 metre length Chrome Plated
GN42SS - 3 metre length Stainless Brushed Aluminium
CHROME RAIL HOLDERS
RGD10 - Chrome End Support
RGD14 - Chrome Centre Support
RGN42SS

o,

OVAL ALUMINIUM TUBING

R118382
2,9 metre length - 19mm
—~
R118385A
RM37AL 5 metre length - 19mm
R118395
5 metre length - 15mm

OVAL TUBING HOLDERS

RM28 - White - 19mm
RM28MG - Metallic Grey - 19mm
RM28 RM39 - Open-End White - 19mm
RM39 RM33 RM33 - White Open End - 15mm

RM37AL - Centre Support for 19mm Oval Rod

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal) Page 1




INIDISS

Product Code Pg No. Product Code Pg No. Product Code Pg No.
A0394128DC 41 ACH6X50 145 AHPSZN 142
A0394128NB 41 ACH8X16 145 AKEGLD 142
A039596DC 40 ACH8X20 145 AKEYGLD 142
A039596NB 40 ACH8X25 145 ALDRUN30OMMWH 131
A039596SL 40 ACH8X30 145 ALDRUN350MMWH 131
A0396128BN 40 ACH8X35 145 ALDRUN4OOMMWH 131
A0396128DC 40 ACH8X40 145 ALDRUN450MMWH 131
A0396128SL 40 ACH8X45 145 ALDRUN50OMMWH 131
A0601128NB 43 ACH8X50 145 ALSL 136
A0601128SL 43 ACH8X60 145 ALSS 136
A0625128BN 50 ACH8X70 145 AM680 145
A0625128SL 50 ACH8X75 145 AMC15BRW 135
A0634128BN 50 ACHS6X16 145 AMSADB 148
A0634128DC 50 ACHS6X20 145 AMSBDB 148
A0634128SL 50 ACHS6X25 145 AMSCDB 148
AADPC 72 ACHS6X30 145 AMSMDB 148
AADPC100 72 ACHS6X40 145 ANABX100 145
AADPFC 72 ACHS6X50 145 ANABX120 145
AADPFC100 72 ACHS8X16 145 ANGBRW 135
AAL100X50 108 ACHS8X20 145 ANGBRW16 135
AAL150X50 108 ACHS8X25 145 ANGOAK 135
AALEG10x25 112 ACHS8X30 145 ANGOAK16 135
AALEG10x35 112 ACHS8X35 145 ANGWH16 135
AALEG10x45 112 ACHS8X40 145 AOVHANDLE128 24
AALEG10x70 112 ACHS8X45 145 AOVHANDLE192 24
AALEG6X25 112 ACHS8X50 145 AOVHANDLE256 24
AALEG8X20 112 ACIND100WB 112 AOVHANDLE320 24
AALEG8X25 112 ACIND100WOB 112 AOVHANDLE492 24
AALEG8X45 112 ACIND50WB 112 APHEB32COILS 124
AALKPL 72 ACIND50WOB 112 APTRAYBL 136
AALKPL100 72 ACIND75WB 112 ASBEE200 148
AALRT00X30 108 ACIND75WOB 112 ASBLK200 148
AALRT00X50 108 ACONAD500ML 148 ASBNO150 145
AALR150X30 108 ADB10X40 136 ASBNO250 145
AALR150X50 108 ADB10X45 136 ASCH200 148
AALS100X25 108 ADB10X50 136 ASCH3AB 124
AALS150X25 108 ADB8X40 136 ASCH3NP 124
AARBR 136 ADH301D300 133 ASDTBRW 137
AARWH 136 ADH301D350 133 ASDTWH 137
ABB250GAL 132 ADH301D400 133 ASIMB200 148
ABB300GAL 132 ADH301D450 133 ASMAH200 148
ABB350GAL 132 ADH301D500 133 ASMER200 148
ABB400GAL 132 ADH301D550 133 ASNAT200 148
ABB450GAL 132 ADRUN3OOMMWH 131 ASOAK200 148
ABB500GAL 132 ADRUN350MMWH 131 ASPEB 142
ABB550GAL 132 ADRUN4OOMMWH 131 ASPIN200 148
ABB6OOGAL 132 ADRUN450MMWH 131 ASSAP200 148
ABCCLIP 136 ADRUNSOOMMWH 131 ASWH10KG 148
ABCSTRIPS 136 ADRUNS50MMWH 131 ASWH200 148
ABH50BR 124 ADRUNGOOMMWH 131 ATR1802B1 136
ABH64BR 124 ADVDSTRWTAPE 136 AWI1025 145
ABMF 141 AECO0101B]1 136 AWI613 145
ABMS 141 AFH50EB 124 AWI813 145
AC50WB 112 AFH50NP 124 CABAAL100x50 108
AC50WOB 112 AFH50YP 124 CABAAL150X50 108
AC75WB 112 AFH64EB 124 CABAAL50X50 108
AC75WOB 112 AFH64NP 124 CABADJ100X50 108
ACAFFA0WP 112 AFMS148WI 122 CABADJ150X50 108
ACAFF50WP 112 AFQS145WD 122 CBB27300GAL 132
ACD614 145 AFQS145WI 122 CBB27350GAL 132
ACGILT 148 AFTS145W34 122 CBB27400GAL 132
ACG500ML 148 AFTS145W34P 122 CBB27450GAL 132
ACG5LT 148 AFTS145WD 122 CBB27500GAL 132
ACGS5LITEK 148 AFTS245W34P 122 CBB35250GAL 132
ACH10X30 145 AFTS245WD 122 CBB35300GAL 132
ACH10X50 145 AFTS245WI 122 CBB35350GAL 132
ACH10X60 145 AFTS345WD 122 CBB35400GAL 132
ACH10X75 145 AFTS345WI 122 CBB35450GAL 132
ACH4X16 145 AFTS6190 123 CBB35500GAL 132
ACH4X19 145 AFTS6195 123 CBB400OT 133
ACH6X16 145 AFTS6199 123 CBB4500T 133
ACH6X20 145 AFTSPLATE 122 CBB5000T 133
ACH6X30 145 AFTST45 123 CTS81571AL 28
ACH6X40 145 AGCMET 142 CTS81572AL 28

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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Product Code

INIDISS

Product Code

Product Code

Crs81573AL
CTS81574AL
CTS81575AL
CTSH305128SS
CTSH305160SS
CTSH305192S8S
CTSH305288SS
CTSH305352SS
CTSH305384SS
CTSH305448SS
CTSH305480SS
CTSH30596SS
CTSHQ09128SS
CTSHQ09160SS
CTSHQ09192SS
CTSHQ09288SS
CTSHQ09400SS
CTSHQ09500SS
CTSHQ0996SS
R1096PLBLK
R1096PLLGR
RT096PLSYR
R1096PLWH
R118382

R118385A

R118395
R1696PLBLK
R1696PLSYR
R1696PLWH
R22002707005CF
RA0PLMWH
R5101500501R00
R5101500801R00
R5101500G0TRO0
R515H850545C5000
R515H850590C5000
R5155H50500C5000
R5155H50508C5000
R5155H50515C5000
R5155H6050055000
R515WH50500C5000
R515WH60500S5000
R51AH850545C5000
R5TAH850590C5000
R5T1AH860530S5000
R5T1AH860530S5000
R5T1AH86054555000
R5TASH50500C5000
R5TASH60500S5000
R5TASH6050855000
R5TASH6051555000
R5TASH6051555000
R5TAWH60500S5000
R5TMG112300000
R5TMG112308000
R5TMG112315000
R51MK850525C00
R51MS150500C00
R51MS150508C00
R51MS150515C00
R51MS15P50000000
R51MS15P50800000
R51MS160500S00
R51MS160508500
R51MS310500000
R51MS830535C00
R51MS850530C00
R51MS850545C00
R51MS850590C00
R51MS860545500
R5TMW150500C00
R5TMW150508C00
R5TMW160500S00
R5TMZF5M512055

R58XEAGF 150X
R58XEAGF 155X
R58XEAKF 135X
R58XEAKF 140X
R58XEAKF 145X
R58XEAKF 145X
R58XEAKF 150X
R58XEAKF 155X
R590DW0030000

R590DWBOAIO2000L
R590DWBOASI2000U

R5QOFROF 1
R5Q0VBSA9D400
R590VW0050000
R594200P610F00
R6200
R6226
R6242
R6243
R6244
R6245
R6246
R6247
R6270MGS
R6270WS
R6274
R6280
R6294
R6557
R6580
R6588
R6X35
R6X55
R6X70
R703166
R890390
R8924011
R8925124
R8925125
R892840
R893437
R894040
R898453
R899754
R899755
R89N138
R8YN301
R8X60
R8X75
R93030195
R9303110
R9303204
193050031
R93050032
R93050033
R93050034
R93050035
R9305050
R9305055
R9305060
R9305062
R9305065
R93100052
R9310072
R9310073
R93101056
R9310250
R9310256
R9310281
R9310282
R9310327
R9310328
R9310332
R9310507
R9311652
R93125004
R93125005
R93125006
R93125007
R93127003
R93127004
R9313852
R93140008

Pg No.

S

R93150023
R93150025
R93150026
R9318619
R9318650
R9320200
R9320811
R9811023
R9811024
R9820000
R9820002
R9820004
R9820006
R9820008
R9820018
R9820052
R9820054
R9820058
R9820064
R9820112
R9820114
R9820121
R9821017
R9821059
R990044
R9930005
RAOP200
RATTTA
RATT7A
RAT41A
RAT42A
RATS1A
RA30EASY3MPRESS
RA30INDO045800
RA700A
RADBROOMCILIPBL

RADBROOMCLIPCH

RADMG
RADMTR
RALC06791
RALC06792
RALC06793
RALC06794
RALC06795
RALC06796
RALNF32AC
RALNF50AC
RALUBOT6AC
RALU9025AC
RASILBLK
RB10

RB20
RBD8X30
RC300
RCAH128G
RCCBH128AB
RCCBH128BLK
RCCBH128G
RCCBH128N
RCCBH96AB
RCCBH96G
RCCBH96N
RCDK32G
RCDK32N
RCF152
RCF153
RCH6X16
RCH6X30
RCH6X40
RCH6X50
RCH8X16
RCH8X25
RCH8X30
RCH8X40
RCH8X45
RCH8X50
RCHS6X16
RCHS6X25
RCHS6X30
RCHS6X40
RCHS6X50
RCHS8X16
RCHS8X20

Pg No.

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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INIDISS

Product Code Product Code Pg No. Product Code Pg No.
R520201M500100 117 R892840 21 RAT42A 95
R520201M500100 118 R893437 21 RAT5TA 96
R520201M500100 116 R894040 21 RA30OEASY3MPRESS 147
R520201M502100 117 R898453 20 RA30INDO045800 147
R520201M502100 118 R899754 20 RA700A 96
R520201M502100 116 R899755 20 RADBROOMCLIPBL 83
R520201M504100 117 RBIN138 17 RADBROOMCLIPCH 82
R520201M504100 118 RBIN301 17 RADMG 137
R520201M504100 116 R8X60 145 RADMTR 137
R5202N5M502100 116 R8X75 145 RALC06791 148
R5202N5M504100 116 R93030195 16 RALC06792 148
R525231M502100 116 R9303110 115 RALC06793 148
R525231M504100 116 R9303204 15 RALC06794 148
R5252N5M502100 116 193050031 16 RALC06795 148
R525A01M50200000 115 R93050032 16 RALC06796 148
R525A01M50400000 115 R93050033 16 RALNF32AC 146
R525A33M500000 115 R93050034 16 RALNF50AC 146
R525AN5M50200000 115 R93050035 16 RALUBOT6AC 146
R52RA44L50205000 115 R9305050 16 RALU9025AC 146
R52RA47L502A5000 115 R9305055 16 RASILBLK 148
R535753A100000 119 R9305060 16 RB10 136
R54N650H745P0000 128 R9305062 16 RB20 136
R54N650H750P0000 128 R9305065 16 RBD8X30 136
R58AX40F10000B00 127 R93100052 6 RC300 74
R58AX4RF10000B00 127 R9310072 7 RCAH128G 61
R58PX4AF11081B00 127 R9310073 7 RCCBH128AB 61
R58RX04F 14500000 127 R93101056 7 RCCBH128BLK 61
R58RX04F 15000000 127 R93102501 2 RCCBH128G 61
R58SXMOF1450 127 R9310256 8 RCCBH128N 61
R58SXMOF1500 127 R9310281 13 RCCBH96AB 61
R58SXVMF1450 127 R9310282 13 RCCBH96G 61
R58SXVMF1500 127 R9310327 8 RCCBH96N 61
R58XEAGF 135X 126 R9310328 8 RCDK32G 60
R58XEAGF 140X 126 R9310332 14 RCDK32N 60
R58XEAGF 145X 126 R9310507 14 RCF152 143
R58XEAGF 150X 126 R9311652 14 RCF153 143
R58XEAGF 155X 127 R93125004 5 RCH6X16 145
R58XEAKF 135X 126 R93125005 5 RCH6X30 145
R58XEAKF 140X 126 R93125006 5 RCH6X40 145
R58XEAKF 145X 126 R93125007 6 RCH6X50 145
R58XEAKF 145X 128 R93127003 7 RCH8X16 145
R58XEAKF 150X 126 R93127004 7 RCH8X25 145
R58XEAKF 155X 126 R9313852 14 RCH8X30 145
R590DW0030000 121 R93140008 6 RCH8X40 145
R590DWBOAI02000L 121 R93150023 16 RCH8X45 145
R590DWBOASI2000U 121 R93150025 16 RCH8X50 145
R590FROF1 106 R93150026 16 RCHS6X16 145
R590VBSA9D400 120 R9318619 11 RCHS6X25 145
R590VW0050000 120 R9318650 11 RCHS6X30 145
R594200P610F00 118 R9320200 11 RCHS6X40 145
R6200 68 R9320811 11 RCHS6X50 145
R6226 68 R9811023 9 RCHS8X16 145
R6242 68 R9811024 9 RCHS8X20 145
R6243 68 R9820000 9 RCHS8X30 145
R6244 68 R9820002 9 RCHS8X35 145
R6245 68 R9820004 9 RCHS8X40 145
R6246 68 R9820006 10 RCHS8X50 145
R6247 68 R9820008 10 RCOMP407001 87
R6270MGS 69 R9820018 10 RCOMP521505 89
R6270WS 69 R9820052 12 RCOMP5265001 88
R6274 69 R9820054 12 RCOMP526505 88
R6280 69 R9820058 12 RCOMP526S11 88
R6294 70 R9820064 12 RCOMP702D11 89
R6557 70 R9820112 13 RCOMP702D15 89
R6580 71 R9820114 13 RCTC 138
R6588 71 R9820121 10 RCUT400L 73
R6X35 145 R9821017 10 RCUT450L 73
R6X55 145 R9821059 11 RCUT450M 73
R6X70 145 R990044 13 RCUT450S 73
R703166 104 R9930005 15 RCUT500 73
R890390 20 RAOP200 127 RCUT600 73
R8924011 20 RATTTA 94 RCUT738 73
R8925124 21 RAT17A 94 RCUT739 73
R8925125 21 RAT41A 95 RCUT740 73

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice «+ All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)
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Product Code

Product Code

Pg No.

RCUT741
RCUT742
RCUT743
RCUTS262808ILV
RCUTS264008ILV
RCUTS265008ILV
RCUTS26600SILV
RDF1850200
RDF1850400
RDF226160BC
RDF226160IL
RDF226192BC
RDF226192IL
RDF226224BC
RDF226224IL
RDF226320BC
RDF226320IL
RDF226480BC
RDF226480IL
RDS50

RDS50

RDSC
RDW6X25
RDW6X28
RDW6X32
RDW6X41
REOO24IL
RE0024MC
REOO79BC
REOO79CL
REOO80BC
REOO80CL
RECO91AB
RECO910T
REC092AB
REC0920T
REO134AB
REO134MP
REO136MB
REO136MC
REO145CL
REO155BC
REO155CL
REO155IL
REO707DMATT
RE10

RE13
RE2031MC
RE20610T
RE2079BC
RE2079CL
RE2082AB
RE2082MP
RE2748SS
RE2750SS
RE4010MS
RE4011BB
RE4011BL
RE4011MS
RE4011RG
RE4011WH
RE4012BB
RE4012BL
RE4012NA
RE4012RG
RE4012SSA
RE4012WH
RES013MC
RF1032IL
RF1128IL
RF1192IL
RF29BLK
RF2Q0OAK
RF29WH

RF4197200408BB
RF4197200408BLB
RF419720040ll
RF419720040RG
RF4197202008B
RF419720200BLB
RF419720200IL
RF419720200RG
RF4197203508BB
RF419720350BLB
RF419720350IL
RF419720350RG
RF428120256IL
RF43

RF43BRW

RF430AK

RF46BLK

RFA6BRW

RF46CH

RFA46GRE

RF460AK

RF46SYR

RF46WH

RF51376IL
RF518660096IL
RF518660192AG
RF518660192IL
RF5192IL
RF52160IL
RF52215BLK
RF52260IL
RF528160016IL
RF530860160IL
RF530860256IL
RF531560064IL
RF535960160AC
RF536160128IL
RF536160256IL
RF59072001Z0X0020
RF59072D01Z000020
RF59072501Z000020
RF590DM207000R000
RF590DM307000R000
RF590DMBOAI300000
RF590DMBOAS300000
RF7160IL

RF82

RF83

RF83BRW

RF830AK

RFC102

RFC106

RFCA4

RFCA6

RFCG
RFG3A0010001500
RFG3A0010003000
RFG3A0159081500
RFG3A0159083000
RFG55E178002600
RFG55E178004100
RFG565831005600
RFG565831008600
RFG590337
RFG590337
RFG595300
RFGDA306CH
RFGDA456CH
RFGDD45CL
RFGDD45CR
RFGDG8075C
RFGDL30C
RFGDL40C
RFGDP4510C

RFGDP5010C
RFGDP6010C
RFGDP9010C
RFGDV15C
RFGVLEG
RFGVLEG100
RFH
RFJO6102SBSN
RFJO6102XBSN
RFSD603100027
RFSD603100081
RFSD603100250
RFSD603322004
RFZ30CP
RFZ30GP
RFZA0GP
RFZ4A0MC
RG1240508SS
RG124100SS
RG1241558S
RG126100SS
RG1261555S
RG127380BL
RG127380SC
RG127710BL
RG127710CH
RG127710SC
RG127870BL
RG127870CH
RG127870SC
RG1301100SC
RG130710BL
RG130710CH
RG130710SC
RG130870BL
RG130870CH
RG130870SC
RG130P
RG140710SC
RG140870SC
RGD10
RGD14
RGM151
RGM154
RGM155
RGM158
RGM161
RGM163
RGM723
RGM724
RGM731
RGN42
RGN42SS
RGOLABRACKET
RGOLA-C
RGOLA-CRG
RGOLA-J
RGOLA-JRG
RGP201
RGP202
RGP204
RGP208
RGP223
RGP224
RGP225
RGPC200
RGPE200
RH63BNCK
RH63BSTR
RH63CNCK
RH63CSTR
RHM77A
RISB6X20
RISB8X20

145

« Specifications and design subject to change without notice -

All dimensions in millimetres (nominal)

Page 153




INIDISS

Product Code Pg No. Product Code Pg No. Product Code

RK600 100 RLSDTBP69084 99 RME193985BS 58
RK8012 146 RLSDVPH13011 99 RMET193985IL 25
RK8016 146 RMOTH 141 RME3385IL 44
RKP00 100 RMO2 141 RME3474IL 37
RK9016 146 RMO3 141 RME3476IL 37
RK9019 146 RMO3BRW 141 RME3771BC 37
RK9025 146 RMO3OAK 141 RME3771MC 37
RKF1815 146 RMT0BLK 137 RMETABOX450150WH 131
RKF1820 146 RMTOGRE 137 RMETABOX45086WH 131
RKF1825 146 RMT0OWH 137 RMETABOX500150WH 131
RKF1830 146 RM13 135 RMETABOX50086WH 131
RKHDO10 137 RM174 135 RPD6050 105
RKHDO2 137 RM174 135 RPD6050C 105
RKHMO004 137 RM175 135 RPD6050PD 105
RKHMO11 137 RM192 141 RPD6050PDMK3 105
RKHMO12 137 RM192H 141 RPD6050PDSOHO 105
RKHMO13 137 RM1950H 141 RPD6050S 105
RKHMO14 137 RM19BLK 141 RPFJ640CAL 139
RKHMO19 137 RMT19BRW 141 RPFJ640CBLK 139
RKHMO022 137 RMT9CH 141 RPFJ640CBRW 139
RKHMO036 137 RMT9GRE 141 RPFJ640CCAN 139
RKHMO040 137 RMT9H 141 RPFJ640CCAR 139
RKHMO042 137 RMT9OAK 141 RPFJ640CGRA 139
RKHMO062 137 RMT9WH 141 RPFJ640CWH 139
RKHM168 137 RM26BRW 135 RPFJ640EAL 139
RKHM172 137 RM26C 135 RPFJ640EBLK 139
RKREC101 19 RM26WH 135 RPFJ640EBRW 139
RKREC138 17 RM27BLK 137 RPFJ640ECAN 139
RKREC152 17 RM27BRW 137 RPFJ640EGRA 139
RKREC157 19 RM27GRE 137 RPFJ640EWH 139
RKREC192 19 RM27LGRE 137 RPFJ640TAL 139
TkREX002 19 RM270AK 137 RPFJ640TBLK 139
TkREX103 19 RM27WH 137 RPFJ640TBRW 139
RKREX146 19 RM28 149 RPFJ640TCAN 139
RKREx156 18 RM28MG 149 RPFJ640TGRA 139
RKREX193 18 RM33 149 RPFJ640TWH 139
RKREX316K 18 RM365H 141 RPFJ9O0CAL 139
RKREX333 18 RM37AL 149 RPFJ9O0CBLK 139
RKREX334 18 RM380 135 RPFJPO0CBRW 139
RKREX335 17 RM383 135 RPFJ900CCAN 139
RKSH 101 RM384 135 RPFJPO0CGRA 139
RKT1625 146 RM385 135 RPFJPO0CWH 139
RKT1625 146 RM387 135 RPFJOQTAL 139
RKT1630 146 RM39 149 RPFJ?OQTBLK 139
RKT1630 146 RM40H 138 RPFJPO0TCAN 139
RKT1635 146 RM411H 135 RPFJ9O0TWH 139
RKT1635 146 RM4110AK 135 RPSH1CH 80
RKT1640 146 RM41TWH 135 RPSH20CH 80
RKT1640 146 RM41C 142 RPSH2CH 80
RKT1645 146 RM41H 141 RR490 81
RKT1645 146 RM4X25 145 RRAH182 44
RKT1650 146 RM4X30 145 RRAH206 44
RKT1650 146 RM4X35 145 RRAH209 44
RKTH 101 RM4X40 145 RRAH321 44
RKTHMB 101 RM4X50 145 RRAH422 45
RKTP600 101 RME113902AB 59 RRAH466 44
RKTPQ00 101 RMET13902AC 59 RRAH608 45
RL123 142 RMET13902IL 38 RRAH609 45
RLT23BR 142 RME113902MB 38 RRAH615 45
RL123K 142 RME113902MB 59 RRAK139 45
RLT23KBR 142 RME114093IL 33 RRAK165 45
RL14 142 RME193964BS 59 RRE222145 84
RLEDBCLIP 104 RME193964MOS 59 RRE225247 84
RLEDJMP108 104 RME193964PE 59 RRE242902 84
RLEDUTCBAR 104 RMET193968AC 59 RRE249791AL 84
RLEDUPS 104 RME193968BS 59 RRE249791BLK 84
RLEDWCLIP 104 RME193968MOS 59 RRE264089BLK 84
RLISEBTTTA 135 RME193970AC 59 RRE264089GRE 84
RLISNPTTTA 135 RME193970BS 59 RRE351023 83
RLISTEB111 135 RME193970MOS 59 RRE770124BLK 84
RLSD52689UG31 99 RME193971BS 59 RRE770124GRE 84
RLSD52689UG4 1 99 RME193971MOS 59 RRE770145BLK 84
RLSD52690BT31 99 RMET193985AC 58 RRE770145WH 84
RLSD52690BT41 99 RME193985AP 58 RRE770245 84
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RRE770255 84 RSPICE450LGR 73 RTS305128SC 55
RRE770716AL 84 RSPICE450S 73 RTS305160BN 55
RRE774700 83 RSPICES00 73 RTS305160SC 55
RRE774710 83 RSPICES00 73 RTS305192BN 55
RRE779720 84 RSPICE600 73 RTS305192SC 55
RRE789640 83 RSPICE600GR 73 RTS305288BN 55
RRE791629 83 RTECO711 81 RTS3052885C 55
RRE791639 83 RTEC148 135 RTS305352BN 55
RRIK260 60 RTEC268 136 RTS3053525C 55
RRIK261 60 RTEC547 136 RTS305384SC 55
RRSK220 64 RTEC6512 135 RTS305448BN 55
RRSK340 64 RTEC839 136 RTS3054485C 55
RRWH472 65 RTEC840 136 RTS305480SC 55
RRWK266 65 RTECQ015 85 RTS305560SC 55
RRWK267 65 RTECQ042 85 RTS305760SC 55
RRWK268 65 RTECQ042 1 38 RTS30596BN 55
RRWK269 65 RTISRW 102 RTS305965C 55
RRWK286 65 RTSO001IWH 38 RTS30MU 49
RRWK287 65 RTSO001MB 38 RTS30MUMC 49
RRWK288 65 RTSO001SC 38 RTS30MUSC 49
RRWK289 65 RTSOOTA 138 RTS3161BR 49
RS600R6CALU 140 RTS18128SS 24 RTS3161MC 49
RS600R6CCAP 140 RTS18135B 106 RTS3161SC 49
RS600R6CCAR 140 RTS18160SS 24 RTS32 64
RS600R6CESP 140 RTS18192SS 24 RTS33030AKAB 66
RS600R6CLWH 140 RTS18288SS 24 RTS33030AKAC 66
RS600R6CMOC 140 RTS18400SS 24 RTS33030AKBB 66
RS600R6EALU 140 RTS18500SS 24 RTS33030AKGB 66
RS600R6ECAP 140 RTS20006BN 48 RTS3303WHBB 66
RS600R6ECAR 140 RTS20006BR 48 RTS39696BN 40
RS600RGEESP 140 RTS20006CH 48 RTS39696BR 40
RS600RG6ELWH 140 RTS20006MC 48 RTS39696MC 40
RS600R6EMOC 140 RTS20006SC 48 RTS396965C 40
RS600R6TALU 140 RTS2028BN 49 RTS40540X80BDN 109
RS600R6TCAP 140 RTS2028MC 49 RTS40640x105BDN 109
RS600R6TCAR 140 RTS20285C 49 RTS42103 65
RS600RGTESP 140 RTS20BACH 49 RTS42113 65
RS600R6TLWH 140 RTS2127MC 46 RTS439128BN 43
RS600R6TMOC 140 RTS2129BN 46 RTS439128BR 43
RSPO0R6CCAP 140 RTS2129MC 46 RTS439128MC 43
RSPO0R6CCAR 140 RTS220 68 RTS44 64
RSPO0R6CESP 140 RTS220 68 RTS44096BN 43
RSPO0R6CLWH 140 RTS220 138 RTS44096MC 43
RSP00R6CMOC 140 RTS2290BN 41 RTS440965C 43
RSPO0R6TCAP 140 RTS2290MC 41 RTS44232L5C 53
RSPO0RG6TCAR 140 RTS2441160BL 41 RTS44264L5C 53
RSPOORGTESP 140 RTS2441BL 41 RTS45145x100BDN 109
RSPOOR6TLWH 140 RTS2441BN 41 RTS45145x150BDN 109
RSPO0R6TMOC 140 RTS2441BR 41 RTS507 142
RSB125150BLK 141 RTS2441MC 41 RTS507NP 142
RSB125150WH 141 RTS24415C 41 RTS5151285C 51
RSB150200BLK 141 RTS247 136 RTS515965C 51
RSB150200WH 141 RTS247BRW 136 RTS601660X710BDN 111
RSB200250BLK 141 RTS25125x100BDN 109 RTS601660X710TBL 111
RSB200250WH 141 RTS25125x150BDN 109 RTS603WH 130
RSB250300BLK 141 RTS2602BC 50 RTS604WH 130
RSB250300WH 141 RTS2602BN 50 RTS605060X380BDN 111
RSB300350BLK 141 RTS2602BR 50 RTS605060X380TBL 111
RSB300350WH 141 RTS2602MC 50 RTS605060X710BDN 111
RSCBB 124 RTS26025C 50 RTS605060X710TBL 111
RSCBMA 124 RTS2603BN 50 RTS605060X870BDN 111
RSCCP 124 RTS2603MC 50 RTS605060X870TBL 111
RSCGB 124 RTS26035C 50 RTS605160x100BDN 109
RSCWH 124 RTS2644 56 RTS605160x150BDN 109
RSH294 61 RTS2646 56 RTS605WH 130
RSH303M 61 RTS2648 56 RTS6101 136
RSH598LAB 61 RTS2650 56 RTS613 130
RSHOENAT600 100 RTS2652 56 RTS614 130
RSHOENAT900 100 RTS272128MS 45 RTS615 130
RSPICE3 81 RTS272160MS 45 RTS63412MS 45
RSPICE3CH 81 RTS273128MC 42 RTS63415MS 45
RSPICE400L 73 RTS273128SC 42 RTS63425MS 45
RSPICE450GR 73 RTS27396SC 42 RTS63820285S 45
RSPICE450L 73 RTS305128BN 55 RTS678128BC 25
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RTS6781285C
RTS678256BC
RTS6782565C
RTS7472
RTS7473
RTS790128SC
RTS790160SC
RTS7901925C
RTS790288SC
RTS7903525C
RTS7904505C
RTS790600SC
RTS80156BN
RTS80156SC
RTS8038AB
RTS8038AB
RTS8038BC
RTS80380T
RTS80380T
RTS8038SC
RTS8038WH
RTS80514AB
RTS80514PE
RTS80700AB
RTS807000T
RTS80839160SC
RTS80901SC
RTS80971AB
RTS80971AC
RTS80971PE
RTS81000AB
RTS810000T
RTS81023BC
RTS81023SC
RTS81049128SC
RTS8105
RTS81054192SC
RTS8125096SC
RTS813

RTS814
RTS814128BN
RTS814128MC
RTS8141285C
RTS815
RTS8151396SC
RTS81525BN
RTS8156255C
RTS81542BC
RTS81542SC
RTS81570SC
RTS8156715C
RTS81572BC
RTS81572DBSN
RTS81572MB
RTS815672SC
RTS81573BC
RTS81573DBSN
RTS81573MB
RTS815673SC
RTS81574BC
RTS81574DBSN
RTS81574MB
RTS815674SC
RTS81575BC
RTS81575DBSN
RTS81575MB
RTS81575SC
RTS81622160SC
RTS81654DBSN
RTS81654MB

RTS81796128APH

RTS81892DBSN
RTS81892MB
RTS82070160SC

Pg No.

INIDISS

Product Code

RT§82229345C
RTS82250305C
RTS82270BC
RTS82270SC
RTS8246BC
RTS82465C
RTS82794325C
RTS82825BC
RTS828255C
RTS82884AB
RTS82884AC
RTS82884PE
RTS82889AB
RTS82889AC
RTS82889PE
RTS82938345C
RTS82978BC
RTS82978BC
RTS82978BDN
RTS82978MB
RTS829785C
RTS83001285C
RTS8300160SC
RTS83002245C
RTS830096SC
RTS8315BN
RTS83155C
RTS84296BN
RTS84296MC
RTS85993160SC
RTS875685C
RTS8773AB
RTS8773AB
RTS87730T
RTS87730T
RTS87735C
RTS88632AB
RTS886320T
RTS9455C
RTS946SC
RTS951BS
RTS95253MB
RTS95253WH
RTSC638128PE
RTSC97832PE
RTSC98445PE
RTSL281285S
RTSL281925S
RTSL283208S
RTSL39530AB
RTSL39530PE
RTSL39530SC
RTSLIXA4160SC
RTSLIXS5128SC
RTSLIXS5160SC
RTSLIXS51925C
RTSLIXS596SC
RTSPOZI125
RTSPOZI150
RTSPOZI25
RTSPOZI50
RTSPP64026GP
RTSPP64029CH
RTSPP64032GP
RTSPP64132CH
RTSPP64226CH
RTSPP64335CH
RTSPP66126CH
RTSPP66130CLR
RTSPP66135CLR
RTSQU125
RTSQU225
RTSSQ30SC
RTSSQ40SC

Pg No.

Product Code

RTSSQ60SC
RTSW11309
RTSW11339
RTSW200SOFT
RTSW300SOFT
RTSW41005
RTSW41006
RTSW41006
RTSW41008L
RTSW41008R
RTSW412011
RTSW80150
RTSW80300
RVB300
RVB400
RVB450
RVB450CH
RVB450DCH
RVB450S
RVB500
RVB500CH
RVB500DCH
RVB60O
RVB60OOCH
RVB60ODCH
RVBS
RVBWS400
RVBWS400M
RVBWS400WH
RVBWS450
RVBWS450CH
RVBWS450M
RVBWS450WH
RVBWS500
RVBWS500CH
RVBWS500M
RVBWS500WH
RVBWS600
RVBWS600M
RVBWS600WH
RVLC1736NP
RVLC1737BR
RVLC1737NP
RVLC1815NP
RVLC1858NP
RVLC1859NP
RVLC1925CBR
RVLC1925CNP
RVLC1930CBR
RVLC1930CNP
RVLC1930HBR
RVLC1930HNP
RVLC5109NP
RWBH5
RWBH6
RWBH9
RWCT720
RWCT720CH
RWCT820
RWCT820CH
RWMX60BSN
RWMX80X80BSN
RWTBCHL
RWTBGRE
RWTBOAK
RWTBSS
RWTBWH
RXTR500
XASRSIL
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